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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NET TIME    GUN TIME     13.1M

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Peter Sercer           M1824         1/52     2:30:41     2:30:38     1:15:08    5:45     2:30:41
2     Hillary Kogo           M2529        1/103     2:35:09     2:35:09     1:15:33    5:56     2:35:09
3     Zachary Breitenstein   M3034        1/117     2:38:57     2:38:49     1:18:16    6:04     2:38:57
4     Thad Bartram           M3034        2/117     2:39:03     2:39:03     1:18:17    6:04     2:39:03
5     Joe Schramski          M1824         2/52     2:40:30     2:40:29     1:18:16    6:08     2:40:30
6     Jay Golonka            M3034        3/117     2:41:14     2:40:59     1:22:23    6:09     2:41:14
7     Mark Mulholland        M3539        1/147     2:45:58     2:45:50     1:21:19    6:20     2:45:58
8     Gannon White           M3034        4/117     2:46:12     2:46:04     1:15:34    6:21     2:46:12
9     Feliciano Castoneda    M3539        2/147     2:46:29     2:46:24     1:19:02    6:21     2:46:29
10    Ken Moran              M3539        3/147     2:54:59     2:54:49     1:21:19    6:41     2:54:59
11    Brian Todd             M3034        5/117     2:56:24     2:55:54     1:28:20    6:43     2:56:24
12    Russ Traphagan         M3539        4/147     2:56:34     2:56:27     1:28:20    6:44     2:56:34
13    Rocky Remy             M2529        2/103     2:57:58     2:57:24     1:25:02    6:46     2:57:58
14    Don Fitzgerald         M5054         1/60     3:01:11     3:00:32     1:30:31    6:54     3:01:11
15    Matthew Brisch         M3539        5/147     3:00:31     3:00:32     1:30:25    6:54     3:00:31
16    James McLaughlin       M4044        1/114     3:02:56     3:02:50     1:31:54    6:59     3:02:56
17    Matt Swanwick          M3034        6/117     3:03:05     3:02:57     1:26:55    6:59     3:03:05
18    Art Menke              M3539        6/147     3:03:05     3:03:06     1:36:50    6:59     3:03:05
19    Andrew Henshaw         M1824         3/52     3:03:18     3:03:09     1:30:51    6:59     3:03:18
20    Robbie Fitzwater       M1824         4/52     3:03:47     3:03:52     1:33:29    7:01     3:03:47
21    Eric Black             M3034        7/117     3:04:19     3:04:16     1:27:59    7:02     3:04:19
22    Matthew Hurley         M3539        7/147     3:04:52     3:04:22     1:30:55    7:02     3:04:52
23    Jon Costa              M3034        8/117     3:04:22     3:04:21     1:33:29    7:02     3:04:22
24    Matt McAvoy            M4549         1/75     3:06:09     3:06:08     1:32:01    7:06     3:06:09
25    Scott Hardeman         M3539        8/147     3:06:55     3:06:50     1:32:28    7:08     3:06:55
26    Rod Williams           M4549         2/75     3:07:07     3:07:00     1:31:17    7:08     3:07:07
27    Randy Myers            M3539        9/147     3:07:29     3:07:20     1:32:04    7:09     3:07:29
28    Steve Luttjohann       M4044        2/114     3:07:37     3:07:34     1:30:16    7:09     3:07:37
29    Seth Thorson           M2529        3/103     3:08:23     3:08:10     1:35:10    7:11     3:08:23
30    Mike Lacy              M3539       10/147     3:08:23     3:08:43     1:36:58    7:11     3:08:23
31    Christopher Lounsbury  M3034        9/117     3:08:21     3:08:54     1:33:29    7:11     3:08:21
32    Dan Britton            M4044        3/114     3:08:40     3:08:32     1:36:14    7:12     3:08:40
33    Heidi Bryant           F3034         1/59     3:08:46     3:08:46     1:32:39    7:12     3:08:46
34    Brad Rhoden            M5054         2/60     3:08:50     3:08:50     1:34:55    7:13     3:08:50
35    Oliver Truog           M3539       11/147     3:09:04     3:08:57     1:33:01    7:13     3:09:04
36    Travis Bourbon         M2529        4/103     3:09:23     3:09:11     1:33:33    7:13     3:09:23
37    Thomas Woo             M4549         3/75     3:09:10     3:09:09     1:34:58    7:13     3:09:10
38    Richard Rustan         M4044        4/114     3:10:32     3:10:22     1:32:15    7:16     3:10:32
39    Scott McVey            M2529        5/103     3:10:43     3:10:40     1:31:15    7:17     3:10:43
40    Philip Schaefer        M5054         3/60     3:11:20     3:11:23     1:39:03    7:18     3:11:20
41    Mark Stagney           M3539       12/147     3:11:35     3:11:34     1:36:53    7:19     3:11:35
42    Brian Gregory          M4044        5/114     3:11:43     3:11:48     1:39:13    7:19     3:11:43
43    Andrea McGehee         F3539         1/78     3:11:44     3:11:43     1:35:32    7:19     3:11:44
44    Mark Hunter            M3034       10/117     3:11:51     3:11:52     1:35:32    7:19     3:11:51
45    Douglas Miller         M3539       13/147     3:12:12     3:11:56     1:31:13    7:20     3:12:12
46    Benjamin Meade         M1824         5/52     3:12:57     3:12:40     1:36:32    7:21     3:12:57
47    Shane Levell           M3539       14/147     3:12:28     3:13:56     1:32:06    7:21     3:12:28
48    Mike Stroud            M4044        6/114     3:13:11     3:13:20     1:34:08    7:23     3:13:11
49    Ralf Vollmer           M4044        7/114     3:13:47     3:13:51     1:39:13    7:24     3:13:47
50    Shelley Brake          F3034         2/59     3:14:29     3:14:13     1:33:32    7:25     3:14:29
51    Lisa Tittle            F2529         1/89     3:14:41     3:14:33     1:31:12    7:26     3:14:41
52    Stephanie Wurtz        F2529         2/89     3:14:52     3:14:46     1:34:00    7:26     3:14:52
53    Patrick Steffen        M2529        6/103     3:14:58     3:14:56     1:31:14    7:26     3:14:58
54    Mark Barkofske         M5054         4/60     3:15:21     3:15:18     1:34:10    7:27     3:15:21
55    John Borthwick         M4044        8/114     3:15:53     3:16:01     1:43:11    7:29     3:15:53
56    Jason Mangosing        M3034       11/117     3:17:06     3:17:18     1:39:22    7:31     3:17:06
57    Christian Liddeke      M1824         6/52     3:18:03     3:18:15     1:36:52    7:34     3:18:03
58    John Wilson            M4044        9/114     3:18:31     3:18:18     1:38:44    7:34     3:18:31
59    Miles Rost             M3034       12/117     3:18:53     3:18:42     1:36:57    7:35     3:18:53
60    Thomas Melton          M3034       13/117     3:19:09     3:19:17     1:37:28    7:36     3:19:09
61    Joann Shipps           F4044         1/44     3:19:11     3:19:13     1:35:44    7:36     3:19:11
62    Megan Scego            F2529         3/89     3:20:06     3:20:14     1:40:40    7:38     3:20:06
63    Nathan Hanson          M1824         7/52     3:20:06     3:20:13     1:40:16    7:38     3:20:06
64    Steven Murphy          M3034       14/117     3:20:16     3:20:19     1:35:51    7:39     3:20:16
65    Carlos Murillo         M3539       15/147     3:20:36     3:20:30     1:39:04    7:39     3:20:36
66    Raul Flores            M5054         5/60     3:20:51     3:20:44     1:35:05    7:40     3:20:51
67    Ivan Pavkovic          M4549         4/75     3:20:56     3:21:08     1:38:49    7:40     3:20:56
68    Marla Rhoden           F5054         1/26     3:21:06     3:21:03     1:39:51    7:40     3:21:06
69    Scott Krall            M2529        7/103     3:21:14     3:21:15     1:30:48    7:41     3:21:14
70    James Partridge        M1824         8/52     3:21:56     3:22:02     1:42:44    7:42     3:21:56
71    Matthew Hertell        M4044       10/114     3:22:15     3:22:17     1:36:11    7:43     3:22:15
72    Steve McGaughey        M4549         5/75     3:22:25     3:22:24     1:34:32    7:43     3:22:25
73    Michael Slack          M1824         9/52     3:22:23     3:22:33     1:34:07    7:44     3:22:23
74    Kevin Brown            M4044       11/114     3:22:57     3:22:38     1:36:07    7:44     3:22:57
75    Darryl Cormier         M2529        8/103     3:22:58     3:23:04     1:35:09    7:45     3:22:58
76    Paul Pfannenstiel      M4044       12/114     3:23:01     3:23:07     1:37:16    7:45     3:23:01
77    Dmitry Voldman         M5054         6/60     3:23:13     3:23:16     1:35:41    7:45     3:23:13
78    Jerry Adriano          M3539       16/147     3:23:59     3:24:05     1:42:46    7:47     3:23:59
79    Bo Jones               M4044       13/114     3:24:14     3:24:22     1:42:18    7:47     3:24:14
80    Donald Risker          M5559         1/31     3:24:02     3:24:11     1:40:11    7:47     3:24:02
81    Michael Knapp          M1824        10/52     3:24:17     3:25:08     1:34:12    7:47     3:24:17
82    Todd Coleman           M3539       17/147     3:24:11     3:24:13     1:37:16    7:48     3:24:11
83    Jeff Behrens           M5559         2/31     3:24:14     3:24:17     1:43:01    7:48     3:24:14
84    Nicole Jarvis          F3034         3/59     3:24:41     3:24:40     1:42:12    7:48     3:24:41
85    Mark Newman            M5559         3/31     3:24:55     3:24:58     1:38:36    7:49     3:24:55
86    Carol Wright           F4549         1/32     3:25:30     3:25:28     1:42:58    7:50     3:25:30
87    Kenneth Miller         M3034       15/117     3:25:21     3:25:23     1:32:01    7:50     3:25:21
88    Nathan Fabrizius       M3034       16/117     3:25:38     3:25:41     1:42:18    7:50     3:25:38
89    Kristin Echols         F2529         4/89     3:25:49     3:25:56     1:43:13    7:51     3:25:49
90    Peter Schwanke         M3539       18/147     3:25:56     3:26:03     1:41:39    7:52     3:25:56
91    Chris Copeland         F4549         2/32     3:25:58     3:26:03     1:43:10    7:52     3:25:58
92    John Dollerschell      M1824        11/52     3:25:59     3:26:05     1:34:45    7:52     3:25:59
93    Sam Stallard           M3539       19/147     3:26:02     3:26:10     1:42:23    7:52     3:26:02
94    Jerry Robison          M4549         6/75     3:26:03     3:26:06     1:36:57    7:52     3:26:03
95    Rob Persaud            M3034       17/117     3:26:10     3:26:27     1:43:04    7:52     3:26:10
96    Bob Lotz               M4044       14/114     3:26:19     3:26:15     1:40:18    7:52     3:26:19
97    Michael Dornbusch      M4044       15/114     3:26:14     3:26:26     1:41:59    7:52     3:26:14
98    David Yates            M4549         7/75     3:26:20     3:26:39     1:42:00    7:53     3:26:20
99    Angie Caruso           F3034         4/59     3:26:30     3:26:41     1:42:26    7:53     3:26:30
100   Brian Howell           M3539       20/147     3:26:36     3:26:36     1:43:32    7:53     3:26:36
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101   Rychel Johnson         F1824         1/54     3:26:38     3:26:45     1:40:06    7:53     3:26:38
102   Len Sheets             M3539       21/147     3:26:49     3:26:46     1:37:27    7:54     3:26:49
103   Angela Kremer          F1824         2/54     3:26:51     3:27:19     1:42:58    7:54     3:26:51
104   Derek Smith            M2529        9/103     3:27:06     3:27:13     1:42:55    7:54     3:27:06
105   Chris Winger           M2529       10/103     3:27:14     3:27:20     1:36:58    7:55     3:27:14
106   Bryan Phillips         M3539       22/147     3:27:30     3:27:32     1:41:07    7:55     3:27:30
107   Michael Ravenscraft    M1824        12/52     3:27:56     3:32:59     1:36:34    7:55     3:27:56
108   Sarah Lee              F3034         5/59     3:27:37     3:27:41     1:39:03    7:56     3:27:37
109   Richard John           M2529       11/103     3:27:39     3:27:49     1:39:28    7:56     3:27:39
110   Scott Willson          M3539       23/147     3:27:43     3:27:45     1:31:49    7:56     3:27:43
111   Dan Bailey             M2529       12/103     3:27:41     3:27:52     1:42:35    7:56     3:27:41
112   Mike Prentice          M2529       13/103     3:28:04     3:28:09     1:42:38    7:56     3:28:04
113   Jacqueline Melchior    F3539         2/78     3:27:43     3:27:53     1:43:18    7:56     3:27:43
114   Tom Wagstaff           M3034       18/117     3:27:50     3:28:01     1:42:23    7:56     3:27:50
115   James Montalto         M3034       19/117     3:28:00     3:28:03     1:37:13    7:56     3:28:00
116   Bill Woolsey           M5559         4/31     3:28:08     3:28:05     1:40:36    7:57     3:28:08
117   Maggie Kramer          F2529         5/89     3:28:27     3:28:54     1:48:14    7:57     3:28:27
118   Nathan Switzner        M2529       14/103     3:28:26     3:28:56     1:45:20    7:57     3:28:26
119   Lon Schreur            M3539       24/147     3:28:47     3:29:04     1:40:19    7:58     3:28:47
120   Fritz Barlag           M6064         1/13     3:29:23     3:29:07     1:44:06    7:59     3:29:23
121   Courtney Kuhn          F1824         3/54     3:29:35     3:29:36     1:40:16    8:00     3:29:35
122   Daniel Jaramillo       M4549         8/75     3:29:59     3:30:03     1:37:45    8:01     3:29:59
123   Timothy Mezger         M2529       15/103     3:29:58     3:30:08     1:43:18    8:01     3:29:58
124   Justin Reed            M3034       20/117     3:30:01     3:30:29     1:46:19    8:01     3:30:01
125   Andrew Webb            M3539       25/147     3:30:16     3:30:16     1:42:56    8:01     3:30:16
126   Chris Nyberg           M4044       16/114     3:30:27     3:30:47     1:46:47    8:02     3:30:27
127   Greg Shaw              M4549         9/75     3:30:29     3:30:32     1:41:27    8:02     3:30:29
128   Timothy Hozlett        M4044       17/114     3:30:32     3:30:39     1:40:04    8:02     3:30:32
129   Keith Panzer           M4549        10/75     3:30:29     3:30:29     1:40:13    8:02     3:30:29
130   Michael Bartkoski      M3034       21/117     3:30:49     3:30:55     1:42:46    8:03     3:30:49
131   Colin Deihl            M4549        11/75     3:30:56     3:31:08     1:40:55    8:03     3:30:56
132   Jack Hope              M5559         5/31     3:30:58     3:31:12     1:42:48    8:03     3:30:58
133   Joshua Hubbard         M1824        13/52     3:31:09     3:31:13     1:43:20    8:03     3:31:09
134   Jessica Walker         F2529         6/89     3:31:04     3:35:32     1:44:33    8:03     3:31:04
135   Dan Webster            M5054         7/60     3:31:09     3:31:13     1:42:27    8:04     3:31:09
136   Rick Clark             M3539       26/147     3:31:22     3:31:22     1:41:27    8:04     3:31:22
137   Christopher White      M3034       22/117     3:31:33     3:32:27     1:43:12    8:05     3:31:33
138   Mark Reeves            M4549        12/75     3:32:02     3:32:00     1:43:13    8:05     3:32:02
139   Kendall Hughes         M4549        13/75     3:31:45     3:31:49     1:41:16    8:05     3:31:45
140   Ken Christeson         M5054         8/60     3:32:18     3:32:17     1:39:40    8:06     3:32:18
141   Paul Wagner            M3539       27/147     3:32:14     3:32:33     1:46:35    8:06     3:32:14
142   Kevin Connor           M3034       23/117     3:32:18     3:32:31     1:39:20    8:06     3:32:18
143   Dave Kelley            M3034       24/117     3:32:21     3:32:42     1:38:46    8:06     3:32:21
144   Rebecca Mueller        F2529         7/89     3:32:44     3:32:42     1:43:14    8:07     3:32:44
145   Joseph Batcheler       M3034       25/117     3:32:35     3:32:35     1:34:16    8:07     3:32:35
146   Justin Mc Geeney       M1824        14/52     3:32:46     3:32:57     1:35:44    8:07     3:32:46
147   Jeff Williams          M2529       16/103     3:33:24     3:33:34     1:33:35    8:09     3:33:24
148   Sheila Lawless-Burke   F3539         3/78     3:33:30     3:33:52     1:48:35    8:09     3:33:30
149   Mathew Doellman        M1824        15/52     3:33:42     3:33:58     1:43:52    8:09     3:33:42
150   Laura Jefferies        F3034         6/59     3:33:59     3:34:25     1:47:54    8:10     3:33:59
151   James Still            M3034       26/117     3:34:04     3:34:17     1:43:18    8:10     3:34:04
152   John Inglehart         M2529       17/103     3:34:31     3:34:26     1:38:21    8:11     3:34:31
153   Kent Kirchhoff         M4549        14/75     3:34:34     3:34:54     1:46:07    8:11     3:34:34
154   Christopher Carey      M2529       18/103     3:34:52     3:35:20     1:49:31    8:12     3:34:52
155   Paul Tiedt             M3539       28/147     3:34:50     3:34:57     1:42:56    8:12     3:34:50
156   Teresa Durham          F4044         2/44     3:35:01     3:35:07     1:43:17    8:12     3:35:01
157   Ashley Burns           F2529         8/89     3:34:56     3:35:05     1:48:09    8:12     3:34:56
158   Reagan Rice            M5054         9/60     3:35:07     3:35:18     1:43:16    8:13     3:35:07
159   Paul M. Black          M4549        15/75     3:35:37     3:35:33     1:39:22    8:13     3:35:37
160   Will Blanchard         M2529       19/103     3:35:40     3:35:51     1:45:23    8:13     3:35:40
161   Jeff Upper             M4044       18/114     3:35:46     3:36:09     1:43:06    8:14     3:35:46
162   Brian Keegan           M3034       27/117     3:35:54     3:36:19     1:48:25    8:14     3:35:54
163   Kristin Underwood      F1824         4/54     3:35:58     3:36:16     1:46:48    8:15     3:35:58
164   Herschel Davis         M5054        10/60     3:35:59     3:36:11     1:43:17    8:15     3:35:59
165   Nick Wills             M2529       20/103     3:36:13     3:36:36     1:48:27    8:15     3:36:13
166   Bruce Gilbert          M5559         6/31     3:36:08     3:36:21     1:45:43    8:15     3:36:08
167   Shannon Kruse          F3034         7/59     3:36:12     3:36:30     1:47:34    8:15     3:36:12
168   Meghan Moore           F1824         5/54     3:36:12     3:36:24     1:43:12    8:15     3:36:12
169   Tony Turley            M1824        16/52     3:36:17     3:36:52     1:49:30    8:15     3:36:17
170   Julie Parker           F3539         4/78     3:36:37     3:37:09     1:48:28    8:16     3:36:37
171   Jeff Weltmer           M2529       21/103     3:36:41     3:36:58     1:42:16    8:16     3:36:41
172   Michael Talleur        M3034       28/117     3:36:50     3:37:04     1:47:05    8:17     3:36:50
173   Ryan Kruse             M4044       19/114     3:36:56     3:37:08     1:43:23    8:17     3:36:56
174   Melissa Miller         F2529         9/89     3:37:12     3:37:21     1:48:37    8:17     3:37:12
175   Larry Cooper           M6064         2/13     3:37:07     3:37:39     1:48:28    8:17     3:37:07
176   Danel Jones            F3034         8/59     3:37:08     3:37:50     1:47:20    8:17     3:37:08
177   Jeremy Skinner         M3034       29/117     3:37:19     3:37:43     1:45:53    8:18     3:37:19
178   Kevin Hanrahan         M3034       30/117     3:37:15     3:37:51     1:51:30    8:18     3:37:15
179   Michael Klee           M6064         3/13     3:37:18     3:37:42     1:48:37    8:18     3:37:18
180   Raymond Turner         M3539       29/147     3:37:22     3:37:36     1:39:57    8:18     3:37:22
181   Mark Bixler            M2529       22/103     3:37:24     3:37:36     1:42:51    8:18     3:37:24
182   Katie Kroeger          F1824         6/54     3:37:24     3:37:42     1:42:28    8:18     3:37:24
183   Joshua Sales           M3034       31/117     3:37:29     3:37:52     1:48:37    8:18     3:37:29
184   Michelle Peterson      F2529        10/89     3:37:35     3:37:51     1:45:28    8:18     3:37:35
185   Jennifer Belmore       F3539         5/78     3:37:49     3:39:20     1:49:49    8:19     3:37:49
186   Joseph Poarch          M3539       30/147     3:38:50     3:39:32     1:44:52    8:21     3:38:50
187   Jim Turosak            M4549        16/75     3:39:33     3:39:49     1:46:11    8:23     3:39:33
188   Barefoot-Ri Roeber     M5054        11/60     3:39:40     3:40:27     1:47:37    8:23     3:39:40
189   Richard Kasyjanski     M3034       32/117     3:39:45     3:40:23     1:41:49    8:23     3:39:45
190   Caro Linn              F3034         9/59     3:39:56     3:40:33     1:49:37    8:24     3:39:56
191   Noelle Jay             F1824         7/54     3:39:57     3:40:16     1:46:50    8:24     3:39:57
192   Stephen Adkins         M3539       31/147     3:40:28     3:40:49     1:53:03    8:24     3:40:28
193   Marylynn Beck          F4549         3/32     3:40:18     3:41:22     1:49:24    8:25     3:40:18
194   Paul Oxler             M2529       23/103     3:40:25     3:41:22     1:52:47    8:25     3:40:25
195   Kathleen Johnson       F5054         2/26     3:40:45     3:40:38     1:42:27    8:25     3:40:45
196   Thomas Allen           M2529       24/103     3:40:52     3:41:17     1:42:14    8:26     3:40:52
197   Dennis Hendren         M5559         7/31     3:41:09     3:42:08     1:51:37    8:27     3:41:09
198   Tabb Buel              M4044       20/114     3:41:28     3:41:35     1:53:09    8:27     3:41:28
199   Greg Wolf              M3034       33/117     3:41:13     3:41:24     1:51:30    8:27     3:41:13
200   Anson Heitman          M1824        17/52     3:41:16     3:41:28     1:43:18    8:27     3:41:16
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201   Matt Dawley            M2529       25/103     3:41:31     3:41:28     1:47:45    8:27     3:41:31
202   John Felz              M5054        12/60     3:41:50     3:41:54     1:44:27    8:28     3:41:50
203   Justin Kenas           M3539       32/147     3:42:00     3:42:39     1:58:37    8:28     3:42:00
204   Kevin Allen            M3539       33/147     3:42:33     3:42:40     1:53:59    8:28     3:42:33
205   Greg Furstner          M4044       21/114     3:42:24     3:42:36     1:45:24    8:29     3:42:24
206   Timothy Hellhake       M4044       22/114     3:43:03     3:43:30     1:42:33    8:31     3:43:03
207   Mike Kennedy           M3034       34/117     3:43:14     3:43:19     1:42:30    8:31     3:43:14
208   John Craig             M5559         8/31     3:43:23     3:43:34     1:47:38    8:31     3:43:23
209   Steve Smalley          M5559         9/31     3:43:33     3:43:58     1:51:56    8:32     3:43:33
210   Justin Hilgers         M2529       26/103     3:43:52     3:44:26     1:49:35    8:32     3:43:52
211   Bryan Jenkins          M3034       35/117     3:43:39     3:43:54     1:43:09    8:32     3:43:39
212   Will Buchanan          M1824        18/52     3:43:42     3:44:16     1:55:12    8:32     3:43:42
213   Eugene Avidano         M3034       36/117     3:43:45     3:44:13     1:46:50    8:32     3:43:45
214   Gregg Kunard           M4044       23/114     3:43:54     3:44:13     1:49:13    8:33     3:43:54
215   Frans Van Zeeland      M4549        17/75     3:44:31     3:45:34     1:51:30    8:34     3:44:31
216   William Schooley       M3539       34/147     3:44:17     3:44:42     1:50:53    8:34     3:44:17
217   Kevin Knapp            M4044       24/114     3:44:17     3:44:45     1:50:52    8:34     3:44:17
218   John Maltby            M4549        18/75     3:44:40     3:44:45     1:43:14    8:34     3:44:40
219   Eric Gossett           M4549        19/75     3:45:03     3:45:03     1:50:03    8:35     3:45:03
220   Adam Holst             M3034       37/117     3:45:09     3:46:00     1:54:56    8:36     3:45:09
221   Keith Lewis            M4549        20/75     3:45:17     3:47:05     1:54:29    8:36     3:45:17
222   Jamie Weninger         F1824         8/54     3:45:23     3:45:52     1:50:46    8:36     3:45:23
223   Adam Lochmann          M3539       35/147     3:45:53     3:46:23     1:51:06    8:37     3:45:53
224   Andrew Blanchard       M1824        19/52     3:45:34     3:45:59     1:45:22    8:37     3:45:34
225   Chris Bradley          M3034       38/117     3:45:35     3:47:02     1:52:15    8:37     3:45:35
226   Nancy Day              F4044         3/44     3:45:47     3:46:05     1:49:44    8:37     3:45:47
227   Mike Kidder            M4044       25/114     3:45:45     3:46:18     1:47:24    8:37     3:45:45
228   Samatha Green          F4044         4/44     3:46:15     3:49:40     1:44:12    8:38     3:46:15
229   Kilah Bond             F1824         9/54     3:46:15     3:47:24     1:55:59    8:38     3:46:15
230   Christopher Houston    M4044       26/114     3:46:21     3:48:30     1:53:27    8:38     3:46:21
231   Roger Biggs            M5559        10/31     3:46:40     3:46:43     1:50:54    8:39     3:46:40
232   Jonette Killmar        F4044         5/44     3:46:27     3:47:33     1:54:12    8:39     3:46:27
233   William Biehl          M4044       27/114     3:46:36     3:46:59     1:52:33    8:39     3:46:36
234   George Brinegar        M3034       39/117     3:46:52     3:47:36     1:55:25    8:39     3:46:52
235   Michael Stanard        M4044       28/114     3:46:58     3:47:13     1:48:38    8:39     3:46:58
236   Ernesto Cortez         M3034       40/117     3:47:03     3:47:47     1:52:24    8:40     3:47:03
237   Robert Duchaine        M3034       41/117     3:47:13     3:47:53     1:49:37    8:40     3:47:13
238   Mark Pecaut            M3034       42/117     3:47:17     3:47:30     1:47:36    8:41     3:47:17
239   Teresa Perky           F4549         4/32     3:47:22     3:47:54     1:55:12    8:41     3:47:22
240   John Flagler           M4044       29/114     3:47:20     3:47:47     1:49:37    8:41     3:47:20
241   Annalee Ruwe           F3034        10/59     3:47:22     3:47:36     1:49:33    8:41     3:47:22
242   David Parmet           M3034       43/117     3:47:24     3:47:47     1:46:33    8:41     3:47:24
243   Thomas Arnhold         M5054        13/60     3:47:25     3:47:36     1:45:45    8:41     3:47:25
244   Phillip Baird          M3034       44/117     3:47:34     3:47:45     1:44:11    8:41     3:47:34
245   David Walmsley         M3539       36/147     3:47:37     3:48:05     1:48:43    8:41     3:47:37
246   Kathy Murgas           F4044         6/44     3:47:45     3:48:26     1:55:58    8:42     3:47:45
247   Marc Scarbrough        M3539       37/147     3:47:50     3:50:15     1:49:27    8:42     3:47:50
248   Norman Cox             M4044       30/114     3:47:53     3:48:48     1:54:59    8:42     3:47:53
249   Travis Mohr            M1824        20/52     3:47:52     3:48:40     1:55:22    8:42     3:47:52
250   Zach Brown             M1824        21/52     3:48:01     3:48:16     1:48:36    8:42     3:48:01
251   Alan Steinlage         M4549        21/75     3:47:59     3:48:42     1:55:07    8:42     3:47:59
252   Jeff Kirk              M3539       38/147     3:47:58     3:48:10     1:44:43    8:42     3:47:58
253   Jr Rotarius,  Sr.      M4549        22/75     3:48:03     3:48:11     1:48:47    8:42     3:48:03
254   Bridget Brown          F1824        10/54     3:48:01     3:48:26     1:48:38    8:42     3:48:01
255   Darin Smith            M1824        22/52     3:48:07     3:48:09     1:36:15    8:42     3:48:07
256   Pat Perry              M4044       31/114     3:48:15     3:48:35     1:46:48    8:43     3:48:15
257   Milli Charles          F1824        11/54     3:48:16     3:53:07     1:52:01    8:43     3:48:16
258   Robert Boehm           M5559        11/31     3:48:23     3:48:54     1:48:52    8:43     3:48:23
259   Amy Elmore             F3034        11/59     3:48:16     3:53:11     1:52:01    8:43     3:48:16
260   Stephanie Kimball      F1824        12/54     3:48:18     3:48:52     1:50:46    8:43     3:48:18
261   Mark Marriott          M3034       45/117     3:48:25     3:48:44     1:49:31    8:43     3:48:25
262   Bert Kell              M4549        23/75     3:48:28     3:48:39     1:51:02    8:43     3:48:28
263   Michael Kahn           M3539       39/147     3:49:14     3:49:03     1:48:48    8:44     3:49:14
264   Gordon Linn            M4044       32/114     3:48:58     3:49:39     1:53:42    8:44     3:48:58
265   Eric Murphy            M4549        24/75     3:49:12     3:49:26     1:48:35    8:44     3:49:12
266   Jason Rincker          M3539       40/147     3:49:26     3:49:52     1:47:27    8:45     3:49:26
267   Lance McRee            M4044       33/114     3:49:27     3:50:13     1:51:30    8:45     3:49:27
268   Jim Lepore             M4549        25/75     3:49:56     3:49:55     1:54:49    8:46     3:49:56
269   Jennifer Blades        F1824        13/54     3:50:15     3:50:36     1:59:11    8:46     3:50:15
270   Debra Munk             F3539         6/78     3:49:54     3:50:13     1:55:50    8:47     3:49:54
271   Dean Bott              M4549        26/75     3:50:02     3:51:16     1:55:05    8:47     3:50:02
272   Christopher Davies     M1824        23/52     3:50:17     3:52:34     1:44:06    8:47     3:50:17
273   Scott Wallisch         M2529       27/103     3:50:18     3:52:32     1:53:45    8:47     3:50:18
274   Georgina Dodge         F4549         5/32     3:50:29     3:51:39     1:56:08    8:48     3:50:29
275   Jeff Sackrider         M1824        24/52     3:50:36     3:51:21     1:55:27    8:48     3:50:36
276   Chuck Mehrer           M4549        27/75     3:50:53     3:51:34     1:50:59    8:49     3:50:53
277   Richard Daymont        M6064         4/13     3:50:53     3:51:31     1:58:39    8:49     3:50:53
278   Mary Brown             F3034        12/59     3:51:06     3:51:46     1:56:13    8:49     3:51:06
279   Heath Hendershot       M3539       41/147     3:51:30     3:52:46     1:52:46    8:50     3:51:30
280   Ryan Kliethermes       M2529       28/103     3:52:00     3:52:00     1:49:43    8:50     3:52:00
281   Shawn Dobbins          M1824        25/52     3:51:32     3:51:37     1:56:38    8:50     3:51:32
282   Scott Hild             M3539       42/147     3:51:35     3:51:57     1:48:37    8:50     3:51:35
283   Erin Ulery             F2529        11/89     3:51:50     3:52:54     1:53:30    8:51     3:51:50
284   James Rosauer          M4549        28/75     3:52:01     3:52:37     1:46:20    8:51     3:52:01
285   Jim Burt               M4549        29/75     3:52:17     3:52:51     1:57:16    8:52     3:52:17
286   Anne Blair             F1824        14/54     3:52:41     3:53:11     1:59:13    8:52     3:52:41
287   Woody Grantham         M5559        12/31     3:52:27     3:52:36     1:52:28    8:52     3:52:27
288   Todd Findley           M3539       43/147     3:52:29     3:52:57     1:52:31    8:52     3:52:29
289   Ron Beck               M3539       44/147     3:52:40     3:52:59     1:48:37    8:53     3:52:40
290   Chris Boos             M3034       46/117     3:52:44     3:52:45     1:37:17    8:53     3:52:44
291   Hadley Stolte          M2529       29/103     3:53:10     3:53:30     1:42:16    8:54     3:53:10
292   Michelle Wolcott       F3539         7/78     3:53:05     3:53:55     1:54:59    8:54     3:53:05
293   David Shultz           M3539       45/147     3:53:21     3:53:38     1:52:33    8:54     3:53:21
294   Katherine Ferguson     F2529        12/89     3:53:23     3:53:48     1:56:15    8:54     3:53:23
295   Holly Robinson         F2529        13/89     3:53:27     3:54:06     1:57:58    8:55     3:53:27
296   Teresa Gerber          F4044         7/44     4:54:48     3:55:11     2:18:00    8:55     4:54:48
297   Paul Burger            M3539       46/147     3:53:29     3:54:38     1:51:37    8:55     3:53:29
298   David Rolen            M3034       47/117     3:53:31     3:54:03     1:48:31    8:55     3:53:31
299   Wayne Shelton          M3539       47/147     3:53:37     3:54:03     1:47:26    8:55     3:53:37
300   Justin Shelman         M2529       30/103     3:53:41     3:53:57     1:42:30    8:55     3:53:41
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301   Paul Gunja             M3034       48/117     3:54:37     3:54:22     1:55:42    8:55     3:54:37
302   Mindy Coolman          F2529        14/89     3:53:51     3:54:13     1:56:17    8:55     3:53:51
303   Timothy Freeland       M4044       34/114     3:53:46     3:53:47     1:44:02    8:55     3:53:46
304   Aaron Reed             M2529       31/103     3:54:02     3:54:09     1:42:28    8:56     3:54:02
305   Richard Adam           M5559        13/31     3:54:10     3:54:10     1:55:20    8:56     3:54:10
306   Logan Baker            M1824        26/52     3:54:18     3:55:12     1:50:59    8:57     3:54:18
307   Mitch Page             M5054        14/60     3:54:46     3:55:44     1:58:29    8:58     3:54:46
308   Lynette Patocka        F3034        13/59     3:54:42     3:55:37     1:56:16    8:58     3:54:42
309   John Reboulet          M3539       48/147     3:54:46     3:56:41     1:46:38    8:58     3:54:46
310   Troy Kyle              M4044       35/114     3:54:47     3:55:38     1:55:59    8:58     3:54:47
311   Franklin Campo         M3034       49/117     3:54:55     3:55:53     1:59:09    8:58     3:54:55
312   Matt Vaughan           M3539       49/147     3:54:55     3:55:35     1:47:57    8:58     3:54:55
313   Kelly Tatara           F2529        15/89     3:54:59     3:55:50     1:59:18    8:58     3:54:59
314   Kevin Krause           M4044       36/114     3:55:17     3:56:19     1:55:06    8:58     3:55:17
315   Emily Barkofske        F1824        15/54     3:55:01     3:56:03     1:55:43    8:58     3:55:01
316   David Wagman           M4549        30/75     3:55:08     3:55:30     1:49:25    8:59     3:55:08
317   Uriah Magill           M3034       50/117     3:55:19     3:55:21     1:48:10    8:59     3:55:19
318   Jeff Phillips          M1824        27/52     3:55:16     3:55:56     1:59:02    8:59     3:55:16
319   Ray Fada               M4549        31/75     3:55:26     3:56:03     1:58:57    8:59     3:55:26
320   Pete Hood              M3034       51/117     3:55:25     3:55:39     1:55:29    8:59     3:55:25
321   Norbert Lindig         M4549        32/75     3:55:24     3:55:33     1:44:11    8:59     3:55:24
322   Peter Lazarus          M3539       50/147     3:55:23     3:55:29     1:49:55    8:59     3:55:23
323   Steve Lade             M3539       51/147     3:55:26     3:56:40     1:58:18    8:59     3:55:26
324   Richard Metz           M6064         5/13     3:55:51     3:56:36     1:58:38    9:00     3:55:51
325   Chris Dunst            M3034       52/117     3:56:01     3:56:15     1:45:27    9:00     3:56:01
326   Aaron Jackson          M2529       32/103     3:55:59     3:57:19     1:54:54    9:00     3:55:59
327   Tom Broadhurst         M5054        15/60     3:56:06     3:56:50     1:55:38    9:01     3:56:06
328   Brian Lancaster        M3034       53/117     3:56:26     3:57:10     1:57:02    9:01     3:56:26
329   Conan Jurkowski        M2529       33/103     3:56:39     3:56:44     1:44:17    9:02     3:56:39
330   Matthew Mihalka        M1824        28/52     3:56:34     3:56:36     1:37:04    9:02     3:56:34
331   Kevin Conaghan         M2529       34/103     3:56:41     3:57:07     1:46:34    9:02     3:56:41
332   Bryan Donner           M3539       52/147     3:56:45     3:57:54     1:59:08    9:02     3:56:45
333   Brian French           M3539       53/147     3:56:56     3:57:55     1:58:42    9:02     3:56:56
334   Mark Wilkinson         M3539       54/147     3:56:57     3:57:01     1:54:38    9:02     3:56:57
335   Suzanne Thunder        F4549         6/32     3:57:02     3:58:13     1:59:18    9:03     3:57:02
336   Jeremy Heffernan       M3034       54/117     3:57:05     3:58:08     1:54:45    9:03     3:57:05
337   Chuck Mally            M4044       37/114     3:57:20     3:57:20     1:47:56    9:03     3:57:20
338   Troy Oliver            M3539       55/147     3:57:11     3:58:01     1:59:18    9:03     3:57:11
339   Charles Bush           M1824        29/52     3:57:11     3:58:09     1:49:15    9:03     3:57:11
340   Jeff McCowen           M4044       38/114     3:57:25     4:00:00     1:58:08    9:04     3:57:25
341   Robert Revels          M2529       35/103     3:57:27     3:58:01     1:43:52    9:04     3:57:27
342   Jill Ewert             F2529        16/89     3:57:35     3:58:24     1:59:17    9:04     3:57:35
343   Jessica Poirier        F2529        17/89     3:57:41     3:58:33     1:59:09    9:04     3:57:41
344   Zach Miller            M2529       36/103     3:57:44     3:58:15     1:56:06    9:04     3:57:44
345   Travis Newberg         M1824        30/52     3:57:40     3:57:51     1:57:02    9:04     3:57:40
346   Bill Sinak             M4044       39/114     3:57:42     3:58:09     1:48:53    9:04     3:57:42
347   Christopher Imm        M3539       56/147     3:57:50     3:59:09     2:02:50    9:05     3:57:50
348   Michael Peck           M4044       40/114     3:57:51     3:58:56     1:55:05    9:05     3:57:51
349   Carolyn Bidwell        F3539         8/78     3:57:56     3:58:56     1:57:30    9:05     3:57:56
350   David Manthey          M3034       55/117     3:58:03     3:58:49     1:59:18    9:05     3:58:03
351   Daniel Lee             M1824        31/52     3:58:04     3:58:32     1:48:15    9:05     3:58:04
352   Jon Oakes              M1824        32/52     3:58:11     3:59:53     1:54:21    9:05     3:58:11
353   Carol Frike            F3539         9/78     3:58:17     3:58:43     1:56:48    9:06     3:58:17
354   Hunter Munns           M4044       41/114     3:58:31     3:59:11     1:51:17    9:06     3:58:31
355   Steve Wright           M4044       42/114     3:58:31     3:59:57     1:54:55    9:06     3:58:31
356   Mary Tomelleri         F4549         7/32     3:58:33     3:59:31     1:58:46    9:06     3:58:33
357   Tameem Yehyawi         M3539       57/147     3:58:41     3:58:59     1:44:49    9:06     3:58:41
358   Scott Carpenter        M4044       43/114     3:58:33     3:59:32     1:58:45    9:06     3:58:33
359   Terria Cox             F3034        14/59     3:58:39     3:59:33     1:59:34    9:07     3:58:39
360   Derek Kent             F3539        10/78     3:58:41     3:59:07     1:44:48    9:07     3:58:41
361   Mitch Wellman          M2529       37/103     3:58:49     3:59:44     2:00:57    9:07     3:58:49
362   Sydney Martens         F1824        16/54     3:58:58     3:59:15     1:56:47    9:07     3:58:58
363   Barry Gregson          M4549        33/75     3:58:58     3:59:35     1:55:04    9:07     3:58:58
364   Timothy Billharz       M3034       56/117     3:58:57     4:00:03     1:59:03    9:07     3:58:57
365   Michael Haramia        M4044       44/114     3:59:02     4:01:40     2:01:35    9:07     3:59:02
366   Jeff Hardin            M3034       57/117     3:58:58     3:59:08     1:38:55    9:07     3:58:58
367   Dan Carmody            M2529       38/103     3:59:03     3:59:55     1:59:20    9:07     3:59:03
368   Kris Donaldson         M2529       39/103     3:59:03     3:59:57     1:59:20    9:08     3:59:03
369   Adam Ricklefs          M2529       40/103     3:59:13     4:00:13     1:54:42    9:08     3:59:13
370   James Hill             M4044       45/114     3:59:10     3:59:59     1:53:47    9:08     3:59:10
371   Dana Young             M4044       46/114     3:59:15     3:59:52     1:56:09    9:08     3:59:15
372   Jodi Johnson           F4549         8/32     3:59:20     4:00:02     1:57:58    9:08     3:59:20
373   Patrick Weber          M4549        34/75     3:59:42     4:02:01     1:56:02    9:08     3:59:42
374   Jay Miller             F3539        11/78     3:59:31     4:00:23     1:55:13    9:08     3:59:31
375   Nick Althoff           M2529       41/103     3:59:29     4:00:33     1:59:00    9:08     3:59:29
376   Michele Nicola         F3034        15/59     3:59:29     4:00:19     1:56:13    9:08     3:59:29
377   Bill Luce              M3034       58/117     3:59:50     4:00:53     1:52:37    9:09     3:59:50
378   Albert Mauro           M4044       47/114     3:59:37     4:00:28     1:59:19    9:09     3:59:37
379   Carrie Arthur          F3539        12/78     3:59:45     4:00:31     1:56:29    9:09     3:59:45
380   Brian Hazel            M2529       42/103     3:59:52     4:00:20     1:55:35    9:09     3:59:52
381   Weston Hafen           M2529       43/103     4:00:08     4:00:08     1:47:45    9:10     4:00:08
382   Michael Rollert        M3539       58/147     4:00:36     4:01:11     1:56:06    9:10     4:00:36
383   Dan Murray             M4549        35/75     4:00:23     4:00:34     1:53:02    9:10     4:00:23
384   Paul Gilbert           M2529       44/103     4:00:16     4:00:32     1:58:47    9:10     4:00:16
385   Connie Wilkinson       F4044         8/44     4:00:35     4:00:44     1:53:30    9:11     4:00:35
386   Ryan Langeland         M3034       59/117     4:01:20     4:03:20     1:39:40    9:11     4:01:20
387   Ryan Sprecker          M4044       48/114     4:00:45     4:01:47     1:58:07    9:11     4:00:45
388   Trish Stark            F3539        13/78     4:01:30     4:02:30     1:59:11    9:13     4:01:30
389   William Gallaway       M3034       60/117     4:01:39     4:02:33     1:59:12    9:13     4:01:39
390   Nickolas Gorzovalitis  M5054        16/60     4:01:42     4:01:54     1:55:30    9:13     4:01:42
391   Carol Trees            F4044         9/44     4:01:39     4:03:17     1:58:32    9:13     4:01:39
392   Allison Keegan         F1824        17/54     4:02:09     4:02:57     2:00:54    9:14     4:02:09
393   Sheridan Warren        M3539       59/147     4:01:58     4:02:43     1:52:48    9:14     4:01:58
394   Ralph Wetzel           M4044       49/114     4:02:01     4:02:27     1:50:51    9:14     4:02:01
395   Martin Fajardo         M4044       50/114     4:02:05     4:03:17     1:52:38    9:14     4:02:05
396   Charlie Gomez          M2529       45/103     4:02:45     4:02:44     1:47:49    9:15     4:02:45
397   Paul Carringer         M4549        36/75     4:02:38     4:04:15     1:53:31    9:16     4:02:38
398   Jason Riley            M3034       61/117     4:03:05     4:05:00     1:52:54    9:16     4:03:05
399   Jay Vicory             M5054        17/60     4:03:08     4:04:33     1:50:56    9:16     4:03:08
400   Shane Truitt           M3539       60/147     4:03:16     4:04:09     1:50:59    9:17     4:03:16
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jason Randolph         M3034       62/117     4:03:21     4:04:29     2:03:59    9:17     4:03:21
402   Scott McFarland        M3034       63/117     4:03:28     4:04:10     1:50:56    9:17     4:03:28
403   Natalie Dunker         M3034       64/117     4:03:32     4:04:44     1:55:35    9:18     4:03:32
404   Greg Loewen            M3034       65/117     4:03:39     4:04:18     1:58:58    9:18     4:03:39
405   Paul Johnson           M4044       51/114     4:03:52     4:04:23     1:56:47    9:18     4:03:52
406   John Dietrich          M5054        18/60     4:03:57     4:04:49     1:59:15    9:19     4:03:57
407   Rob Huether            M3034       66/117     4:04:28     4:05:18     1:59:14    9:20     4:04:28
408   Randy Brown            M4044       52/114     4:04:31     4:06:12     2:03:42    9:20     4:04:31
409   David Schooler         M2529       46/103     4:04:34     4:06:24     2:02:41    9:20     4:04:34
410   Pam Rizza              F1824        18/54     4:04:43     4:05:25     1:59:14    9:20     4:04:43
411   Thomas Dunn            M4549        37/75     4:04:45     4:05:43     1:59:44    9:20     4:04:45
412   Thomas Sicola          M3539       61/147     4:04:52     4:05:32     1:50:12    9:20     4:04:52
413   Mark Schwartz          M2529       47/103     4:04:47     4:04:56     1:44:25    9:20     4:04:47
414   Eric Schlef            M2529       48/103     4:04:47     4:05:17     1:53:09    9:21     4:04:47
415   Jan Atchison           F4549         9/32     4:05:03     4:05:49     1:58:41    9:21     4:05:03
416   Heather Schulze        F2529        18/89     4:04:59     4:05:23     1:53:13    9:21     4:04:59
417   Pj Stiles              M1824        33/52     4:04:58     4:05:48     1:59:09    9:21     4:04:58
418   Daniel Bauman          M4044       53/114     4:05:01     4:06:10     1:59:24    9:21     4:05:01
419   Toni Lewis             F5054         3/26     4:05:08     4:07:01     1:58:24    9:21     4:05:08
420   Angela Moody           F1824        19/54     4:05:16     4:06:41     2:00:36    9:22     4:05:16
421   Mark Maher             M4044       54/114     4:05:32     4:06:29     1:56:14    9:22     4:05:32
422   Hadley Osborne         F3539        14/78     4:05:25     4:06:47     2:04:32    9:22     4:05:25
423   Janice Wise            F5054         4/26     4:05:28     4:06:19     1:59:20    9:22     4:05:28
424   Melissa Peterson       F2529        19/89     4:05:43     4:06:05     1:50:30    9:23     4:05:43
425   Jeffrey Crouch         M2529       49/103     4:06:10     4:07:22     2:04:57    9:23     4:06:10
426   Matthew Lienemann      M1824        34/52     4:06:01     4:06:51     2:00:00    9:23     4:06:01
427   Jessica Krusemark      F1824        20/54     4:06:07     4:06:41     1:53:09    9:24     4:06:07
428   Phillip Charlton       M3539       62/147     4:06:19     4:06:41     1:54:07    9:24     4:06:19
429   Ciandra Jackson        F2529        20/89     4:06:42     4:07:08     1:57:15    9:25     4:06:42
430   Pascal Renault         M4044       55/114     4:06:36     4:06:53     1:47:04    9:25     4:06:36
431   Tony Esparza           M3034       67/117     4:06:47     4:07:37     2:04:25    9:25     4:06:47
432   Matt Lemmon            M2529       50/103     4:07:17     4:07:55     2:04:11    9:25     4:07:17
433   Brian Rothrock         M4549        38/75     4:06:58     4:09:02     1:59:32    9:26     4:06:58
434   Barbara Banks          F4549        10/32     4:07:19     4:09:00     1:56:09    9:26     4:07:19
435   Bob Wooten             M2529       51/103     4:07:28     4:08:36     2:04:10    9:26     4:07:28
436   Tom Zind               M5054        19/60     4:07:46     4:09:14     1:58:13    9:27     4:07:46
437   David Carter           M4044       56/114     4:07:54     4:08:24     1:49:53    9:27     4:07:54
438   Tina Bingham           F3539        15/78     4:07:48     4:10:11     1:58:29    9:27     4:07:48
439   Pam Perica             F5054         5/26     4:07:52     4:09:25     2:03:46    9:28     4:07:52
440   Therese Estopare       F3034        16/59     4:07:56     4:08:58     2:04:24    9:28     4:07:56
441   Jennifer Konen         F3034        17/59     4:07:58     4:08:56     2:00:13    9:28     4:07:58
442   Nicole Schile          F2529        21/89     4:08:12     4:08:19     1:45:44    9:28     4:08:12
443   Becky Ingold           F3034        18/59     4:08:17     4:08:50     1:52:48    9:28     4:08:17
444   Kevin Park             M4044       57/114     4:08:17     4:11:31     1:53:29    9:29     4:08:17
445   Marina Friedlund       F4549        11/32     4:08:23     4:09:11     1:56:14    9:29     4:08:23
446   John Arneson           M2529       52/103     4:08:25     4:09:02     1:48:17    9:29     4:08:25
447   Roger Samuel           M4549        39/75     4:08:23     4:09:26     2:04:16    9:29     4:08:23
448   Megan Carlson          F2529        22/89     4:08:23     4:09:27     2:04:16    9:29     4:08:23
449   Gavin Brawley          M1824        35/52     4:08:49     4:09:49     2:10:39    9:29     4:08:49
450   Bradley Zuzenak        M3034       68/117     4:08:40     4:08:45     1:54:39    9:29     4:08:40
451   Melissa Hunter         F3539        16/78     4:08:35     4:09:31     2:01:58    9:29     4:08:35
452   William Marion         M5054        20/60     4:08:48     4:10:14     1:51:57    9:29     4:08:48
453   Lauren Meyer           F4044        10/44     4:08:53     4:09:40     2:01:24    9:30     4:08:53
454   Matt Doran             M4549        40/75     4:08:57     4:09:31     1:59:06    9:30     4:08:57
455   Shawn Brougham         M3539       63/147     4:08:57     4:09:04     1:45:36    9:30     4:08:57
456   Gary Pennell           M3034       69/117     4:08:55     4:11:05     2:02:41    9:30     4:08:55
457   Keith Pace             M4549        41/75     4:08:58     4:09:27     1:52:50    9:30     4:08:58
458   Sean McNamara          M3034       70/117     4:09:04     4:09:21     1:51:57    9:30     4:09:04
459   Elizabeth Krull        F2529        23/89     4:09:00     4:09:26     1:55:25    9:30     4:09:00
460   Anita Roberts          F3539        17/78     4:09:05     4:11:13     2:03:07    9:30     4:09:05
461   Michael Oliszczak      M4549        42/75     4:09:10     4:09:18     1:59:36    9:31     4:09:10
462   Daniel Allen           M2529       53/103     4:09:31     4:10:36     2:03:41    9:31     4:09:31
463   John Grace             M5054        21/60     4:09:27     4:10:35     1:57:18    9:31     4:09:27
464   Truman Smith           M6064         6/13     4:09:50     4:11:21     2:00:34    9:32     4:09:50
465   Amy Pace               F3539        18/78     4:09:47     4:15:46     2:05:23    9:32     4:09:47
466   Toni Talcott           F3034        19/59     4:09:53     4:10:42     1:59:22    9:32     4:09:53
467   William MacKey         M3539       64/147     4:09:59     4:10:25     1:56:13    9:32     4:09:59
468   John Crum Iii          M3034       71/117     4:10:03     4:10:48     1:58:38    9:32     4:10:03
469   Richard McDaniel       M5559        14/31     4:10:11     4:11:10     1:54:34    9:33     4:10:11
470   Lisa Hinton            F3539        19/78     4:10:08     4:11:16     2:04:12    9:33     4:10:08
471   Rob Perschau           M5559        15/31     4:10:22     4:11:32                9:33     4:10:22
472   Ed Downey              M5054        22/60     4:10:40     4:10:58     1:57:16    9:34     4:10:40
473   Cassie Bruns           F2529        24/89     4:10:52     4:11:53     2:01:40    9:34     4:10:52
474   Will Peterson          M2529       54/103     4:10:47     4:11:45     2:01:52    9:34     4:10:47
475   Karen Stockman         F4549        12/32     4:10:56     4:11:45     2:02:11    9:35     4:10:56
476   Marty Sutlief          M4044       58/114     4:11:03     4:12:05     1:57:29    9:35     4:11:03
477   Maureen Kelly          F4044        11/44     4:11:07     4:11:43     2:04:44    9:35     4:11:07
478   Amy McCall             F2529        25/89     4:11:23     4:12:17     1:59:18    9:36     4:11:23
479   Derick Shackelford     M2529       55/103     4:11:28     4:11:37     1:46:13    9:36     4:11:28
480   Bill Smith             M5559        16/31     4:11:35     4:13:59     2:00:32    9:36     4:11:35
481   Margaret Anderson      F4044        12/44     4:11:41     4:12:06     1:56:47    9:36     4:11:41
482   Shelly Gruenbacher     F3034        20/59     4:11:35     4:12:18     1:58:15    9:36     4:11:35
483   Mark Montalto          M3034       72/117     4:11:47     4:11:51     1:38:34    9:37     4:11:47
484   Kevin Anderson         M4044       59/114     4:11:47     4:12:20     1:56:47    9:37     4:11:47
485   Erin Mc Guire          F2529        26/89     4:12:14     4:12:22     1:55:20    9:37     4:12:14
486   Grace Sacher           F5054         6/26     4:12:11     4:13:15     2:00:23    9:37     4:12:11
487   William Perry          M6569          1/8     4:12:09     4:13:06     2:04:16    9:37     4:12:09
488   Linda Van Orden        M3539       65/147     4:12:03     4:13:39     2:11:31    9:37     4:12:03
489   Christopher Strelluf   M2529       56/103     4:12:17     4:14:23     1:54:40    9:38     4:12:17
490   Paul Bequette          M3539       66/147     4:12:39     4:12:47     1:52:19    9:38     4:12:39
491   Kevin Brewer           M4044       60/114     4:12:27     4:14:26     2:09:15    9:38     4:12:27
492   Kirk Willard           M3539       67/147     4:12:46     4:13:28     1:56:28    9:39     4:12:46
493   Kevin Taylor           M3539       68/147     4:12:42     4:15:27     2:08:52    9:39     4:12:42
494   William Helling        M5054        23/60     4:12:46     4:13:53     1:57:19    9:39     4:12:46
495   Isaac Cowart           M1824        36/52     4:12:55     4:13:40     1:59:27    9:39     4:12:55
496   Brette Stephenson      F3539        20/78     4:13:07     4:13:49     2:03:40    9:40     4:13:07
497   Vicki Griffin          F3539        21/78     4:13:10     4:14:15     2:04:33    9:40     4:13:10
498   Don Body               M4549        43/75     4:13:19     4:14:48     2:11:21    9:40     4:13:19
499   Mike Wallace           M3034       73/117     4:13:12     4:15:15     2:04:05    9:40     4:13:12
500   Jared Van Anne         M2529       57/103     4:13:25     4:14:04     1:55:22    9:40     4:13:25
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501   Jim McLaughlin         M5054        24/60     4:13:21     4:13:50     2:00:06    9:40     4:13:21
502   Scott Dillon           M1824        37/52     4:13:21     4:15:46     2:13:43    9:40     4:13:21
503   Spencer Langley        M3539       69/147     4:13:25     4:13:46     1:52:35    9:40     4:13:25
504   Michael Beachler       M2529       58/103     4:13:28     4:13:43     1:44:13    9:40     4:13:28
505   Chris Tracy            M3539       70/147     4:13:52     4:14:58     1:58:51    9:41     4:13:52
506   Kenny Sikich           M1824        38/52     4:14:13     4:14:29     1:44:55    9:42     4:14:13
507   Bob Sample             M5054        25/60     4:14:00     4:16:25     1:57:50    9:42     4:14:00
508   Kelly Ryan             M4549        44/75     4:14:05     4:15:09     1:59:42    9:42     4:14:05
509   Tim Wuebker            M3539       71/147     4:14:07     4:15:20     1:58:59    9:42     4:14:07
510   Brad Garstang          M3034       74/117     4:14:12     4:14:17     1:48:05    9:42     4:14:12
511   Catherine Raml         F2529        27/89     4:14:13     4:15:47     2:11:11    9:42     4:14:13
512   Rose Nelson            F3539        22/78     4:14:25     4:15:10     2:00:18    9:42     4:14:25
513   John Kevern            M2529       59/103     4:14:23     4:15:26     1:59:10    9:43     4:14:23
514   Leonard Duff           M6569          2/8     4:14:50     4:15:40     2:01:25    9:43     4:14:50
515   Tom Detore             M5559        17/31     4:14:54     4:20:16     1:57:11    9:43     4:14:54
516   Chris Parsons          M3034       75/117     4:14:53     4:15:17     1:55:43    9:44     4:14:53
517   Shannon Pryor          F3034        21/59     4:15:33     4:15:48     2:02:14    9:44     4:15:33
518   Robert Harris          M2529       60/103     4:15:08     4:15:28     1:53:19    9:44     4:15:08
519   Clif Miskell           M4549        45/75     4:15:25     4:15:31     1:46:47    9:45     4:15:25
520   Stuart Little          M4044       61/114     4:15:23     4:17:09     2:02:43    9:45     4:15:23
521   Kevin Ladd             M2529       61/103     4:16:09     4:16:39     1:56:18    9:46     4:16:09
522   Andrew Schout          M1824        39/52     4:16:05     4:17:10     1:58:00    9:46     4:16:05
523   Melissa Murtaugh       F2529        28/89     4:16:17     4:16:26     1:56:07    9:46     4:16:17
524   Mark Peterson          M3539       72/147     4:16:11     4:16:59     1:56:14    9:46     4:16:11
525   Dwight Elliott         M5054        26/60     4:16:08     4:17:06     1:58:48    9:46     4:16:08
526   Alison Games           F4044        13/44     4:16:18     4:17:49     2:10:53    9:47     4:16:18
527   Kari Scott             F3539        23/78     4:16:22     4:17:13     1:58:34    9:47     4:16:22
528   Kyle Swanson           M1824        40/52     4:16:28     4:19:39     2:03:23    9:47     4:16:28
529   Curtis Pfaff           M4044       62/114     4:16:39     4:17:34     2:04:15    9:47     4:16:39
530   Molly Mawhinney        F0117          1/1     4:16:49     4:17:43     2:02:05    9:48     4:16:49
531   Samuel Williams        M5559        18/31     4:16:59     4:18:55     2:08:42    9:49     4:16:59
532   Joan Harvieux          F5054         7/26     4:17:02     4:18:00     2:08:41    9:49     4:17:02
533   Emily Knopp            F1824        21/54     4:17:11     4:18:05     2:05:06    9:49     4:17:11
534   Lowell Hawkes          M6569          3/8     4:17:00     4:18:57     2:08:43    9:49     4:17:00
535   Janet Harsh            F5054         8/26     4:17:12     4:17:32     1:54:52    9:49     4:17:12
536   Jamie Davis            M3539       73/147     4:17:41     4:18:30     1:59:13    9:50     4:17:41
537   Fred Zimmerman         M4549        46/75     4:17:32     4:18:54     2:10:35    9:50     4:17:32
538   Joanne Hermes          F2529        29/89     4:17:34     4:18:58     2:04:46    9:50     4:17:34
539   Joel Pederson          M3034       76/117     4:17:52     4:18:43     2:05:22    9:50     4:17:52
540   Micahel Cashen         M4044       63/114     4:17:50     4:20:29     2:08:27    9:50     4:17:50
541   Jeff McDonough         M3539       74/147     4:18:02     4:21:25     2:17:59    9:51     4:18:02
542   Tammie Kruszczak       F4044        14/44     4:18:10     4:19:14     2:01:55    9:51     4:18:10
543   Amy Dale               F3034        22/59     4:18:16     4:19:30     2:09:58    9:51     4:18:16
544   Deborah Holte          F4044        15/44     4:18:12     4:19:08     1:59:17    9:51     4:18:12
545   Kelly Roberts          F5054         9/26     4:18:12     4:19:10     1:59:17    9:51     4:18:12
546   Randall Ekvall         M5559        19/31     4:18:17     4:19:38     2:09:59    9:52     4:18:17
547   Emily Haake            F1824        22/54     4:18:25     4:19:01     2:00:51    9:52     4:18:25
548   Bob Bundschuh          M3539       75/147     4:18:18     4:19:39     2:10:01    9:52     4:18:18
549   Angela Peterson        F3034        23/59     4:18:23     4:19:11     2:01:06    9:52     4:18:23
550   Chris Kesting          M2529       62/103     4:18:31     4:19:18     1:58:28    9:52     4:18:31
551   Steve Krause           M5559        20/31     4:18:37     4:18:57     2:04:05    9:52     4:18:37
552   Kenya Williams         F2529        30/89     4:18:47     4:19:57     2:05:48    9:52     4:18:47
553   Steve Hofener          M5054        27/60     4:18:38     4:18:58     2:04:06    9:52     4:18:38
554   Rene' Gamon            M4549        47/75     4:18:52     4:21:04     2:10:50    9:53     4:18:52
555   Danielle Miller        F2529        31/89     4:18:59     4:20:38     2:09:46    9:53     4:18:59
556   William Freeman        M4044       64/114     4:19:05     4:19:24     1:47:35    9:53     4:19:05
557   Jenny Slattery         F2529        32/89     4:19:07     4:20:09     2:07:32    9:53     4:19:07
558   Katheryn Brake         F2529        33/89     4:19:17     4:20:39     2:00:13    9:53     4:19:17
559   Deborah Lazaroff       F5054        10/26     4:19:28     4:19:39     1:57:09    9:54     4:19:28
560   Andee Flood            F3539        24/78     4:19:41     4:20:52     2:04:59    9:54     4:19:41
561   Krista Davis           F3539        25/78     4:19:41     4:21:00     2:04:58    9:55     4:19:41
562   Phillip Jenison        M3539       76/147     4:19:43     4:20:27     2:06:23    9:55     4:19:43
563   Jennifer Hirt          F2529        34/89     4:19:44     4:20:27     1:59:01    9:55     4:19:44
564   Chris Dyroff           M2529       63/103     4:19:57     4:21:05     1:56:35    9:55     4:19:57
565   Kevin Dibb             M5054        28/60     4:20:19     4:21:27     2:09:57    9:56     4:20:19
566   Joe Kauten             M3539       77/147     4:20:20     4:20:48     2:02:35    9:56     4:20:20
567   Paula Rice             F3539        26/78     4:20:20     4:20:24     1:44:56    9:56     4:20:20
568   Peter Paulin           M3539       78/147     4:20:24     4:21:00     1:54:02    9:56     4:20:24
569   Eric Cook-Wiens        M3034       77/117     4:20:30     4:21:54     2:05:27    9:56     4:20:30
570   Rusty Dennis           M2529       64/103     4:20:52     4:21:10     2:03:20    9:57     4:20:52
571   Scott Hipp             M4044       65/114     4:20:52     4:21:13     2:03:20    9:57     4:20:52
572   Nicole Gerken          F2529        35/89     4:21:04     4:22:27     2:06:10    9:57     4:21:04
573   Garth Smith            M6569          4/8     4:21:06     4:21:42     2:01:14    9:58     4:21:06
574   Robert Campbell        M4044       66/114     4:20:59     4:22:00     2:04:09    9:58     4:20:59
575   John Schulz            M4549        48/75     4:21:19     4:22:11     2:01:36    9:58     4:21:19
576   Jeff Sullivan          M3034       78/117     4:21:32     4:22:18     1:56:14    9:59     4:21:32
577   Michelle Dehaemers     F4044        16/44     4:21:27     4:23:04     1:58:31    9:59     4:21:27
578   Steve Engel            M5559        21/31     4:21:40     4:22:05     2:05:43    9:59     4:21:40
579   Bill Dejong            M3539       79/147     4:21:57     4:24:24     2:08:21    9:59     4:21:57
580   Carla Dorpinghaus      F3539        27/78     4:22:05     4:24:00     2:08:52   10:00     4:22:05
581   Stephanie Jones        F3539        28/78     4:22:31     4:23:05     1:59:58   10:01     4:22:31
582   Tim Chilen             M5054        29/60     4:22:31     4:26:10     2:09:23   10:01     4:22:31
583   Rachael Warren         F1824        23/54     4:22:38     4:23:30     2:13:20   10:01     4:22:38
584   Anne Winter            F2529        36/89     4:22:46     4:23:20     2:00:50   10:01     4:22:46
585   Mark Klopfenstein      M4549        49/75     4:23:04     4:23:34     2:00:26   10:01     4:23:04
586   Jim Persell            M3539       80/147     4:22:51     4:25:08     1:59:52   10:02     4:22:51
587   Jerry Franklin         M4044       67/114     4:23:02     4:25:28     2:08:49   10:02     4:23:02
588   Jon King               M3034       79/117     4:23:06     4:27:34     2:19:27   10:03     4:23:06
589   Todd McMartin          M4044       68/114     4:23:05     4:24:27     2:00:14   10:03     4:23:05
590   Marcelle Bruck         M3539       81/147     4:23:11     4:24:46     2:11:32   10:03     4:23:11
591   John Dehaemers         M3034       80/117     4:23:30     4:24:48     2:07:44   10:03     4:23:30
592   Gerad Kalma            M3034       81/117     4:23:16     4:26:29     2:17:31   10:03     4:23:16
593   Jeff White             M4044       69/114     4:23:23     4:25:42     1:59:53   10:03     4:23:23
594   Troy Kirk              M3034       82/117     4:23:37     4:24:15     1:57:47   10:03     4:23:37
595   John Sanford           M4549        50/75     4:23:47     4:24:44     2:01:02   10:04     4:23:47
596   Michelle Loman         F3539        29/78     4:23:51     4:26:32     2:08:28   10:04     4:23:51
597   Dan Smith              M4549        51/75     4:24:00     4:24:13     2:03:07   10:05     4:24:00
598   Bill McVicker          M5054        30/60     4:24:06     4:25:23     2:03:49   10:05     4:24:06
599   Dina Clark             F4549        13/32     4:24:11     4:25:11     2:02:22   10:05     4:24:11
600   Kendra Bealmear        F5054        11/26     4:24:13     4:25:07     2:04:25   10:05     4:24:13
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601   Jennifer Lyon          F3034        24/59     4:24:33     4:25:12     2:02:43   10:05     4:24:33
602   Jim Stumpff            M4549        52/75     4:24:32     4:26:20     2:09:29   10:06     4:24:32
603   Jennifer Stottle       F3539        30/78     4:24:46     4:25:52     2:11:38   10:06     4:24:46
604   Thomas Mick            M4044       70/114     4:24:51     4:25:42     2:02:16   10:06     4:24:51
605   Hope Seider            F5054        12/26     4:24:49     4:26:01     2:10:42   10:06     4:24:49
606   Cristen Williams       F3539        31/78     4:24:49     4:26:39     2:09:36   10:06     4:24:49
607   John Roth              M4549        53/75     4:24:50     4:26:38     2:09:37   10:07     4:24:50
608   Tammy Smith            F3539        32/78     4:25:44     4:30:27     2:12:02   10:07     4:25:44
609   Martha Carletti        F2529        37/89     4:25:10     4:26:02     1:52:39   10:07     4:25:10
610   Katie Whitsitt         F1824        24/54     4:25:09     4:25:39     1:56:47   10:07     4:25:09
611   Billy Lafavor          M2529       65/103     4:25:23     4:27:20     2:03:18   10:07     4:25:23
612   Mary Claire Sorensen   F4044        17/44     4:25:17     4:26:58     2:18:00   10:07     4:25:17
613   Tom Willis             M3539       82/147     4:25:18     4:26:39     2:09:58   10:08     4:25:18
614   Amanda Arkaev          F2529        38/89     4:25:34     4:25:35     1:57:54   10:08     4:25:34
615   Scott Groth            M4044       71/114     4:25:38     4:26:41     2:04:14   10:08     4:25:38
616   Brian Brogan           M4044       72/114     4:25:45     4:26:55     1:52:22   10:09     4:25:45
617   Jeremy Rott            M3034       83/117     4:25:47     4:26:26     1:54:10   10:09     4:25:47
618   Tony Anderson          M4549        54/75     4:25:49     4:27:16     2:09:50   10:09     4:25:49
619   Ryan Blaine            M3034       84/117     4:25:45     4:26:57     1:57:13   10:09     4:25:45
620   Jessica Harmon         F3034        25/59     4:26:03     4:27:01     2:06:48   10:09     4:26:03
621   Karen Meeker           F3539        33/78     4:26:40     4:28:08     2:04:00   10:10     4:26:40
622   Bill Lipp              M2529       66/103     4:26:32     4:27:43     1:59:31   10:10     4:26:32
623   Mike Connaghan         M3539       83/147     4:26:29     4:29:19     2:09:42   10:10     4:26:29
624   Don Ledford            M4044       73/114     4:26:30     4:28:31     2:09:26   10:10     4:26:30
625   Joshua Clausen         M3034       85/117     4:26:58     4:27:53     1:59:56   10:11     4:26:58
626   Andrea Schaben         F3034        26/59     4:26:53     4:29:38     2:09:23   10:11     4:26:53
627   Elizabeth Pogge        F2529        39/89     4:26:53     4:29:43     2:09:23   10:11     4:26:53
628   Thomas Barrett         M3034       86/117     4:27:06     4:27:37     1:59:47   10:12     4:27:06
629   Nichole Fisher         F2529        40/89     4:27:11     4:29:16     2:11:07   10:12     4:27:11
630   Patrick Donnelly       M3034       87/117     4:27:26     4:28:58     2:06:56   10:12     4:27:26
631   David Stanton          M3539       84/147     4:27:23     4:27:39     2:06:42   10:12     4:27:23
632   Jeff Stanton           M3539       85/147     4:27:23     4:27:43     2:06:42   10:12     4:27:23
633   Molly Ferrall          F1824        25/54     4:27:38     4:28:07     2:05:53   10:13     4:27:38
634   Paul Thompson          M1824        41/52     4:27:38     4:28:08     2:05:53   10:13     4:27:38
635   Sheryl Henriksen       M4549        55/75     4:27:47     4:29:13     2:09:51   10:13     4:27:47
636   Jenny Gabriel          F3539        34/78     4:28:00     4:29:21     2:13:57   10:14     4:28:00
637   Marie Kayler           F3539        35/78     4:28:18     4:30:24     2:15:29   10:14     4:28:18
638   Phire Fitzhugh         F2529        41/89     4:28:45     4:30:03     2:01:56   10:15     4:28:45
639   Chip Travis            M5054        31/60     4:28:29     4:34:05     2:07:05   10:15     4:28:29
640   Frank Rash             F3539        36/78     4:28:32     4:29:15     1:51:40   10:15     4:28:32
641   Robert Sullivan        M3539       86/147     4:28:38     4:29:43     2:03:42   10:15     4:28:38
642   Shanna Smith           F3539        37/78     4:28:55     4:32:07     2:09:29   10:16     4:28:55
643   Kevin Kupzyk           M2529       67/103     4:29:02     4:29:54     2:03:42   10:16     4:29:02
644   Arthur Chalmers        M5054        32/60     4:29:00     4:31:15     2:20:37   10:16     4:29:00
645   Ashley Johnson         F2529        42/89     4:28:57     4:31:56     2:13:24   10:16     4:28:57
646   Damien Martin          M3034       88/117     4:29:10     4:29:49     1:58:36   10:16     4:29:10
647   Rhobb Williams         M4044       74/114     4:29:11     4:29:54     2:05:10   10:16     4:29:11
648   Sharla Attey           F3539        38/78     4:29:57     4:31:19     2:14:43   10:17     4:29:57
649   Amber Whitehill        F1824        26/54     4:29:43     4:31:43     2:03:58   10:17     4:29:43
650   Sarah Bibens           F4549        14/32     4:30:00     4:31:53     2:08:13   10:18     4:30:00
651   Sid Turner             M4549        56/75     4:30:05     4:30:26     1:58:37   10:18     4:30:05
652   Yvonne Lepore          M2529       68/103     4:30:05     4:31:56     2:13:14   10:19     4:30:05
653   Griffin Weyforth       M4044       75/114     4:30:12     4:32:15     2:12:40   10:19     4:30:12
654   Lenora Kirkpatrick     F3034        27/59     4:30:20     4:33:28     2:09:30   10:19     4:30:20
655   Randall Caley          M4549        57/75     4:30:17     4:31:51     2:11:12   10:19     4:30:17
656   James Norman           M5054        33/60     4:30:21     4:32:12     2:08:42   10:19     4:30:21
657   Jane Tettambel         F4044        18/44     4:30:39     4:32:22     2:09:33   10:20     4:30:39
658   Jana Allison           F2529        43/89     4:30:44     4:33:02     2:13:52   10:20     4:30:44
659   Troy Windsor           M4044       76/114     4:30:55     4:31:56     2:13:01   10:20     4:30:55
660   Teresa Herrmann        F5054        13/26     4:31:19     4:33:37     2:14:13   10:21     4:31:19
661   Michael Menzel         M3034       89/117     4:31:21     4:32:29     2:10:58   10:21     4:31:21
662   Chelsea Brown          F1824        27/54     4:31:30     4:32:05     1:59:36   10:22     4:31:30
663   Kim Van Es             F4044        19/44     4:31:34     4:33:22     2:14:21   10:22     4:31:34
664   Joel Anderson          M4044       77/114     4:31:44     4:33:22     2:11:22   10:22     4:31:44
665   Sarah Scott            F1824        28/54     4:31:59     4:33:22     2:16:35   10:23     4:31:59
666   Leigh Nottingham       F2529        44/89     4:32:04     4:33:23     2:15:06   10:23     4:32:04
667   Joshua Brunkhorst      M1824        42/52     4:32:13     4:34:03     2:14:34   10:23     4:32:13
668   Kimberly Audley        F5054        14/26     4:32:24     4:33:45     2:11:17   10:24     4:32:24
669   Jamie Wiegel           F2529        45/89     4:32:39     4:34:49     2:17:48   10:24     4:32:39
670   Rick Shipley           M4549        58/75     4:32:47     4:34:28     2:10:54   10:24     4:32:47
671   Michelle Haffner       F2529        46/89     4:32:38     4:33:50     2:18:59   10:24     4:32:38
672   Eladio Valdez Iii      M3539       87/147     4:32:43     4:34:45     2:13:02   10:24     4:32:43
673   Pamela Norman          F4549        15/32     4:32:45     4:34:16     2:17:02   10:24     4:32:45
674   Bud Henson             M4044       78/114     4:32:47     4:34:45     2:10:54   10:25     4:32:47
675   Selena Murtaugh        F2529        47/89     4:32:59     4:33:13     2:06:04   10:25     4:32:59
676   Oliver Byrnette        M3539       88/147     4:33:10     4:33:53     1:59:09   10:25     4:33:10
677   Laura Hollenbaugh      F5054        15/26     4:33:14     4:34:06     2:03:15   10:25     4:33:14
678   Michelle Bivens        F2529        48/89     4:33:22     4:35:01     2:21:18   10:26     4:33:22
679   Mike Fleming           M6569          5/8     4:33:21     4:33:47     2:01:31   10:26     4:33:21
680   Jim Lynch              M5054        34/60     4:33:23     4:34:15     2:03:27   10:26     4:33:23
681   Laurel Morgan          F2529        49/89     4:33:32     4:35:13     2:09:08   10:26     4:33:32
682   Mary Hamera            F1824        29/54     4:33:40     4:34:15     2:10:51   10:27     4:33:40
683   Lindsay Gaetz          F1824        30/54     4:33:47     4:36:02     2:22:48   10:27     4:33:47
684   Jim Olinger            M3539       89/147     4:33:50     4:35:58     2:03:18   10:27     4:33:50
685   Meredith Hoenes        F2529        50/89     4:34:01     4:35:45     2:15:44   10:27     4:34:01
686   Diane Richardson       F2529        51/89     4:34:34     4:35:51     2:16:36   10:29     4:34:34
687   Gordon Lang            M5054        35/60     4:35:05     4:36:05     2:07:20   10:29     4:35:05
688   Jenny Romero           F2529        52/89     4:34:52     4:35:16     2:07:01   10:29     4:34:52
689   David McCullough       M6064         7/13     4:34:42     4:35:32     2:07:35   10:29     4:34:42
690   Shastin Davis          F3034        28/59     4:34:53     4:35:32     2:07:01   10:30     4:34:53
691   Chris Jones            M3539       90/147     4:35:05     4:35:33     1:54:00   10:30     4:35:05
692   Debbie Starr           F3539        39/78     4:35:07     4:36:35     2:17:52   10:30     4:35:07
693   Beth Rogers            F3539        40/78     4:35:31     4:37:05     2:18:42   10:30     4:35:31
694   Holly Currie           F1824        31/54     4:35:27     4:37:37     2:09:02   10:30     4:35:27
695   Esteban Ponce          M3034       90/117     4:35:33     4:37:47     2:13:36   10:31     4:35:33
696   Sherman Lose           M5054        36/60     4:35:41     4:37:37     2:04:43   10:31     4:35:41
697   Delia York             M3034       91/117     4:35:47     4:37:33     2:18:42   10:31     4:35:47
698   Phil Knowles           M3539       91/147     4:35:58     4:36:40     2:06:37   10:31     4:35:58
699   Brian Koehler          M3034       92/117     4:35:56     4:37:19     1:58:02   10:32     4:35:56
700   Casey Yunger           M3539       92/147     4:36:03     4:38:09     2:11:01   10:32     4:36:03
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701   Katie Stilwell         F1824        32/54     4:36:22     4:36:54     2:03:00   10:32     4:36:22
702   William Scott          M5559        22/31     4:36:42     4:38:14     2:12:50   10:34     4:36:42
703   Darcy Hamilton         F1824        33/54     4:37:04     4:38:16     1:59:59   10:34     4:37:04
704   Patricia Rosa          F4044        20/44     4:37:06     4:38:49     2:18:58   10:34     4:37:06
705   Georgina Bauman        F4044        21/44     4:37:39     4:38:20     1:59:26   10:35     4:37:39
706   Joseph Follett         M2529       69/103     4:37:33     4:38:55     2:04:08   10:35     4:37:33
707   Kenneth Miller         M3034       93/117     4:37:22     4:43:49     1:58:31   10:35     4:37:22
708   Sarah Headrick         F2529        53/89     4:37:38     4:38:01     1:58:17   10:36     4:37:38
709   Martha Hufford         F3034        29/59     4:37:45     4:40:07     2:16:13   10:36     4:37:45
710   Tony Coulson           M3539       93/147     4:38:13     4:39:14     2:06:11   10:36     4:38:13
711   Tammy Newton           F4044        22/44     4:37:52     4:38:54     2:08:21   10:36     4:37:52
712   Michelle McGinnis      F3539        41/78     4:38:16     4:39:50     2:14:31   10:37     4:38:16
713   Melissa Horton         F3539        42/78     4:38:31     4:39:44     2:10:11   10:38     4:38:31
714   Angela Welker          F1824        34/54     4:38:38     4:40:12     2:11:20   10:38     4:38:38
715   John Mc Googan         M4044       79/114     4:38:44     4:40:59     2:05:24   10:38     4:38:44
716   Peter Leon             M3539       94/147     4:38:48     4:40:55     2:12:40   10:38     4:38:48
717   Thomasina Duffett      F4044        23/44     4:39:00     4:40:51     2:16:50   10:39     4:39:00
718   Jim Windlinger         M4044       80/114     4:39:06     4:41:10     2:13:38   10:39     4:39:06
719   Don Roth               M6569          6/8     4:39:32     4:41:12     2:16:36   10:40     4:39:32
720   Ronald Totten          M5054        37/60     4:39:31     4:41:35     2:12:27   10:40     4:39:31
721   Dusty Wernli           M2529       70/103     4:39:42     4:40:39     2:12:09   10:40     4:39:42
722   Michelle Wood          F2529        54/89     4:39:38     4:41:33     2:19:37   10:40     4:39:38
723   Godrey Duru            M5054        38/60     4:39:45     4:40:32     2:04:56   10:40     4:39:45
724   Nick Taylor            M2529       71/103     4:39:58     4:40:19     1:48:49   10:41     4:39:58
725   Alan Simon             M3539       95/147     4:39:55     4:40:02     2:00:04   10:41     4:39:55
726   Maury Stout            M4549        59/75     4:39:58     4:40:57     2:01:43   10:41     4:39:58
727   Bob Martin             M4044       81/114     4:40:00     4:41:09     2:04:07   10:41     4:40:00
728   John Aust              M2529       72/103     4:40:00     4:41:59     2:20:30   10:41     4:40:00
729   Julie Aust             F2529        55/89     4:40:02     4:41:58     2:20:32   10:41     4:40:02
730   Fiorella Dimitrijevic  F2529        56/89     4:40:17     4:42:10     2:14:43   10:41     4:40:17
731   Bob Herndon            M4549        60/75     4:40:11     4:42:00     2:19:42   10:42     4:40:11
732   Jacob Phillips         M2529       73/103     4:40:17     4:43:03     2:21:49   10:42     4:40:17
733   Charles Zitnik         M5054        39/60     4:40:33     4:42:32     2:23:40   10:42     4:40:33
734   Greg Heilers           M3539       96/147     4:40:24     4:40:49     1:48:36   10:42     4:40:24
735   Nicholas Bartels       M2529       74/103     4:40:34     4:41:00     1:55:35   10:42     4:40:34
736   Dale Jones             M4044       82/114     4:40:36     4:42:55     2:20:50   10:43     4:40:36
737   Bryan Richard          M3539       97/147     4:40:51     4:41:44     2:03:05   10:43     4:40:51
738   Naresh Mutala          M3034      115/117     4:40:09     4:42:02               10:42     4:40:09
738   Jaclyn Simons          F1824        35/54     4:41:00     4:42:47     2:18:38   10:43     4:41:00
739   Steve Lusk             M4044       83/114     4:40:59     4:44:25     2:20:45   10:43     4:40:59
740   George Stump           M7074          1/2     4:41:03     4:41:05     2:06:50   10:43     4:41:03
741   Katherine Kaminski     F2529        57/89     4:41:03     4:43:39     2:09:15   10:43     4:41:03
742   Charles Scheibe        M5054        40/60     4:41:09     4:41:51     2:10:05   10:44     4:41:09
743   Kevin Olson            M3539       98/147     4:41:09     4:42:26     2:00:29   10:44     4:41:09
744   Lisa Melby             F2529        58/89     4:41:12     4:43:54     2:21:48   10:44     4:41:12
745   Darryl Powell          M4044       84/114     4:41:08     4:43:43     2:08:40   10:44     4:41:08
746   S Chris Beever         M5054        41/60     4:41:12     4:42:45     2:11:38   10:44     4:41:12
747   Mark Lidman            M5559        23/31     4:41:22     4:41:36     2:10:14   10:44     4:41:22
748   Ty Kane                M2529       75/103     4:41:35     4:44:23     2:23:48   10:45     4:41:35
749   Mike Moratz            M5559        24/31     4:41:53     4:44:15     2:25:13   10:45     4:41:53
750   Lucinda Kennaley       F4549        16/32     4:42:04     4:43:39     2:07:35   10:46     4:42:04
751   Susan Healy            F3539        43/78     4:42:14     4:43:24     2:13:28   10:46     4:42:14
752   Mark Zapien            M4549        61/75     4:42:22     4:44:08     2:17:22   10:46     4:42:22
753   Jeanie Welker          F3034        30/59     4:42:23     4:44:46     2:13:53   10:46     4:42:23
754   Travis Helm            M3539       99/147     4:42:37     4:43:07     1:57:23   10:47     4:42:37
755   Leslie Darling         F3539        44/78     4:42:24     4:44:14     2:14:30   10:47     4:42:24
756   Kara Stowers           F2529        59/89     4:42:33     4:44:57     2:13:59   10:47     4:42:33
757   Javier Soria           M3539      100/147     4:42:42     4:42:56     1:51:33   10:47     4:42:42
758   Ron Grauer             M6064         8/13     4:42:48     4:43:29     2:02:07   10:47     4:42:48
759   Lisa Souders           F3034        31/59     4:42:46     4:44:52     2:13:45   10:47     4:42:46
760   Mike Horn              M3539      101/147     4:42:48     4:44:14     2:09:21   10:48     4:42:48
761   Jonathan Roberts       M2529       76/103     4:42:53     4:43:45     1:58:53   10:48     4:42:53
762   Rafael Andrade         M1824        43/52     4:42:53     4:43:29     1:59:14   10:48     4:42:53
763   Adrienne Garstang      F3034        32/59     4:43:01     4:44:03     2:18:59   10:48     4:43:01
764   Hunter Christophersen  M3034       94/117     4:43:07     4:43:47     2:01:22   10:48     4:43:07
765   Emily Wiebe            F2529        60/89     4:43:33     4:45:22     2:16:57   10:49     4:43:33
766   Jim Makris             M3034       95/117     4:43:31     4:45:09     2:03:51   10:49     4:43:31
767   Rachel Jakobe          F2529        61/89     4:43:50     4:44:29     2:07:55   10:49     4:43:50
768   Jeffrey Maris          M3034       96/117     4:43:50     4:45:43     2:05:26   10:49     4:43:50
769   Julie Scriven          F4549        17/32     4:43:46     4:45:58     2:17:49   10:49     4:43:46
770   John Whalen            M4044       85/114     4:43:49     4:46:08     2:19:40   10:50     4:43:49
771   Trever Wilkins         M2529       77/103     4:43:52     4:45:40     2:16:36   10:50     4:43:52
772   Frank Turner Ii        M3539      102/147     4:43:56     4:44:26     1:59:50   10:50     4:43:56
773   Michael Sanders        M3539      103/147     4:44:20     4:45:04     2:14:39   10:51     4:44:20
774   Mitch Earley           M3034       97/117     4:44:29     4:47:00     2:21:33   10:51     4:44:29
775   Joshua Bakker          M1824        44/52     4:44:37     4:47:18     2:10:45   10:52     4:44:37
776   Kathleen Osullivan     F5559          1/8     4:44:50     4:46:26     2:18:42   10:52     4:44:50
777   Trudy Gnagy            F3539        45/78     4:44:35     4:47:14     2:19:15   10:52     4:44:35
778   Sean Linnhoff          M3539      104/147     4:44:54     4:47:44     2:22:34   10:52     4:44:54
779   Quinn Bennion          M3539      105/147     4:44:57     4:47:33     2:21:59   10:52     4:44:57
780   Chris Fischer          M3539      106/147     4:45:01     4:47:03     2:15:36   10:52     4:45:01
781   Jenny Brende           F3034        33/59     4:45:04     4:48:53     2:22:08   10:52     4:45:04
782   Jennifer Kraxner       F2529        62/89     4:44:59     4:47:15     2:22:56   10:53     4:44:59
783   Megan Dirnbeck         F2529        63/89     4:45:08     4:47:25               10:53     4:45:08
784   Shawn Cochran          M3539      107/147     4:45:01     4:47:13     2:15:36   10:53     4:45:01
785   Ron Sanders            M5054        42/60     4:45:27     4:46:54     2:16:10   10:53     4:45:27
786   Leslie MacKey          F4044        24/44     4:45:28     4:47:00     2:16:12   10:54     4:45:28
787   William Glotzbach      M4549        62/75     4:45:33     4:48:50     2:26:58   10:54     4:45:33
788   Juanita Breeding       F4044        25/44     4:46:02     4:47:58     2:24:04   10:55     4:46:02
789   Austin Braithwait      M3539      108/147     4:46:03     4:46:45     2:09:44   10:55     4:46:03
790   Kathleen Barker        F4044        26/44     4:46:02     4:47:43     2:24:43   10:55     4:46:02
791   William Witbrod        M3539      109/147     4:46:07     4:46:15     1:48:35   10:55     4:46:07
792   Diane Green            F4044        27/44     4:46:16     4:48:38     2:20:03   10:55     4:46:16
793   Joel Ruybalid          M4044       86/114     4:46:23     4:49:12     2:28:41   10:55     4:46:23
794   Teresa Stahl           F2529        64/89     4:46:17     4:48:49     2:20:04   10:56     4:46:17
795   Todd Compston          M3539      110/147     4:46:26     4:47:42     2:07:39   10:56     4:46:26
796   Belinda Roberts        F4549        18/32     4:47:07     4:49:21     2:23:34   10:57     4:47:07
797   Jerry Gnagy            M3034       98/117     4:47:00     4:49:40     2:06:08   10:57     4:47:00
798   John Roberts           M4549        63/75     4:47:07     4:49:30     2:23:33   10:58     4:47:07
799   Ben Fehr               M2529       78/103     4:47:50     4:48:08     2:04:20   10:58     4:47:50
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
800   Miguel Catano          M3539      111/147     4:47:33     4:49:37     2:24:02   10:58     4:47:33
801   Lisa Ryckert           F3539        46/78     4:47:45     4:49:08     2:11:57   10:59     4:47:45
802   Russ Purvis            M4044       87/114     4:47:53     4:50:29     2:17:56   10:59     4:47:53
803   Brian Mann             M3539      112/147     4:47:55     4:51:30     2:10:29   10:59     4:47:55
804   Bruce Cameron          M3034       99/117     4:47:53     4:50:31     2:17:56   10:59     4:47:53
805   Alan Branch            M3539      113/147     4:48:29     4:50:42     2:18:46   11:00     4:48:29
806   Jamie Seemiller        F3034        34/59     4:48:30     4:50:11     2:24:03   11:00     4:48:30
807   Krista Stigall         F3539        47/78     4:48:30     4:49:30     2:18:59   11:00     4:48:30
808   Karen Craig            F4044        28/44     4:48:30     4:50:24     2:24:03   11:01     4:48:30
809   Jon Riekenberg         M2529       79/103     4:48:36     4:50:24     2:14:20   11:01     4:48:36
810   Alan Sheridan          M4044       88/114     4:48:42     4:49:05     2:10:42   11:01     4:48:42
811   August Patterson       M2529       80/103     4:48:53     4:50:31     2:11:49   11:02     4:48:53
812   Mike Brown             M4044       89/114     4:49:03     4:51:08     2:24:04   11:02     4:49:03
813   Stephanie Letourneau   F4044        29/44     4:49:03     4:51:08     2:24:05   11:02     4:49:03
814   Jennifer Bradshaw      F5054        16/26     4:49:23     4:51:39     2:17:49   11:03     4:49:23
815   Jane Berry             F5054        17/26     4:49:35     4:50:38     2:13:13   11:03     4:49:35
816   Richard Deviney,  Jr.  M4044       90/114     4:49:41     4:51:32     2:18:36   11:03     4:49:41
817   Holly Cobb             F3539        48/78     4:49:45     4:51:39     2:03:15   11:04     4:49:45
818   Bryna Hanrahan         F3034        35/59     4:50:02     4:51:54     2:24:05   11:04     4:50:02
819   Nicole Kennedy         F3034        36/59     4:50:07     4:51:45     2:14:31   11:04     4:50:07
820   Becky Pepper           F3034        37/59     4:50:10     4:51:38     2:15:35   11:04     4:50:10
821   Scott Peterson         F4549        19/32     4:50:42     4:51:11     2:12:44   11:05     4:50:42
822   Stephen Barrett        M3539      114/147     4:50:35     4:51:08     2:02:08   11:05     4:50:35
823   David Brenner          M5054        43/60     4:50:59     4:52:09     2:24:47   11:06     4:50:59
824   William Watson         M6064         9/13     4:50:41     4:52:31               11:06     4:50:41
825   David Thornhill        M3539      115/147     4:51:15     4:54:12     2:17:30   11:06     4:51:15
826   Jim Ferneau            M3539      116/147     4:51:09     4:53:14     2:23:58   11:06     4:51:09
827   Nicole Elliott         F3034        38/59     4:51:17     4:52:33     2:17:55   11:07     4:51:17
828   David Dawson           M3034      100/117     4:51:17     4:54:32     2:17:31   11:07     4:51:17
829   Jim Kircher            M5559        25/31     4:51:57     4:52:47     2:18:58   11:08     4:51:57
830   Sean Noyes             M3539      117/147     4:51:58     4:53:24     2:14:09   11:08     4:51:58
831   Gabe Hernandez         M3539      118/147     4:51:46     4:53:48     2:24:07   11:08     4:51:46
832   Dalene Fisher          F3539        49/78     4:51:46     4:54:33     2:24:38   11:08     4:51:46
833   Anita Keck             F3539        50/78     4:52:09     4:53:57     2:14:15   11:08     4:52:09
834   Valerie Baehr          F2529        65/89     4:51:58     4:53:14     2:18:59   11:09     4:51:58
835   Chris Benyo            M5054        44/60     4:51:59     4:53:47     2:14:09   11:09     4:51:59
836   William Eckstein       M3539      119/147     4:52:33     4:54:43     2:11:44   11:09     4:52:33
837   Ron Hicks              M3539      120/147     4:52:22     4:54:36     2:29:58   11:09     4:52:22
838   Gregory Summers        M4549        64/75     4:52:44     4:54:40     2:09:22   11:10     4:52:44
839   Timothy Roush          M5559        26/31     4:54:00     4:55:10     2:14:23   11:12     4:54:00
840   Stephanie Outlaw       F3539        51/78     4:53:45     4:56:50     2:19:25   11:12     4:53:45
841   Nikki Herrman          M3034      101/117     4:53:59     4:56:34     2:20:00   11:13     4:53:59
842   Stephanie Blackburn    M3539      121/147     4:54:00     4:56:40     2:20:00   11:13     4:54:00
843   Mark Menard            M4044       91/114     4:54:06     4:57:28     2:20:41   11:13     4:54:06
844   Eddine Mureke          F1824        36/54     4:54:20     4:55:45     2:13:16   11:14     4:54:20
845   Janet Burgess          F4549        20/32     4:54:33     4:56:40     2:23:44   11:14     4:54:33
846   Jim Miller             M3034      102/117     4:54:58     4:56:49     2:19:32   11:15     4:54:58
847   Kelly Miller           F3034        39/59     4:54:59     4:56:50     2:19:33   11:16     4:54:59
848   Tonnett Luedtke        F2529        66/89     4:55:11     4:56:58     2:16:20   11:16     4:55:11
849   Jennifer Hill          F2529        67/89     4:55:25     4:58:00     2:23:23   11:16     4:55:25
850   Kevin Maloney          M4549        65/75     4:55:32     4:55:56     2:17:00   11:17     4:55:32
851   Deborah Baker          F4549        21/32     4:55:56     4:57:00     2:14:51   11:17     4:55:56
852   Kara Kraft             F1824        37/54     4:55:38     4:56:32     2:13:43   11:17     4:55:38
853   Catherine Callahan     F5559          2/8     4:55:51     4:57:46     2:19:31   11:17     4:55:51
854   Steve Rataj            M3034      103/117     4:55:58     4:57:25     2:19:02   11:18     4:55:58
855   Kevin Linear           M4044       92/114     4:55:58     4:57:24     2:13:45   11:18     4:55:58
856   Callie Lopez           F2529        68/89     4:56:02     4:58:13     2:25:12   11:18     4:56:02
857   Wendy Boka             F2529        69/89     4:56:24     4:58:17     2:25:10   11:18     4:56:24
858   Amanda Crockett        F1824        38/54     4:56:24     4:58:56     2:28:20   11:19     4:56:24
859   Betsy Dietrich         F5054        18/26     4:56:58     4:58:25     2:24:46   11:19     4:56:58
860   Sean Shire             M4044       93/114     4:56:46     4:57:58     2:13:09   11:20     4:56:46
861   Sarah Mockry           F1824        39/54     4:57:02     5:00:20     2:25:00   11:20     4:57:02
862   Sheryl Grone           F3539        52/78     4:57:11     4:58:42     2:16:19   11:20     4:57:11
863   Eric Barton            M3539      122/147     4:57:07     4:59:11     2:27:48   11:20     4:57:07
864   Jennifer Barton        F3539        53/78     4:57:06     4:59:15     2:27:47   11:20     4:57:06
865   Colleen Vanloh         F5054        19/26     4:57:31     4:59:02     2:11:54   11:21     4:57:31
866   Kristy Belstner        F2529        70/89     4:57:26     5:00:53     2:25:00   11:21     4:57:26
867   Dave Bender            M3034      104/117     4:57:41     4:59:48     2:07:52   11:21     4:57:41
868   Melanie Edwards        F2529        71/89     4:57:47     4:59:54     2:27:54   11:22     4:57:47
869   John Kill              M4044       94/114     4:57:52     5:00:33     2:26:02   11:22     4:57:52
870   Mark Hachenski         M4044       95/114     4:58:02     5:01:24     2:11:21   11:22     4:58:02
871   Robert Branch          M6569          7/8     4:58:28     5:00:35     2:24:06   11:23     4:58:28
872   Michael Scott          M3539      123/147     4:58:31     5:01:05     2:20:02   11:23     4:58:31
873   Paul Clem              M5054        45/60     4:58:42     5:00:07     2:10:20   11:24     4:58:42
874   Lisa Elsener           F3539        54/78     4:58:56     4:59:26     2:10:49   11:24     4:58:56
875   Heidi Pollmann         F3034        40/59     4:58:48     5:01:45     2:29:09   11:24     4:58:48
876   Richard Roberts        M6064        10/13     4:58:56     5:01:28     2:29:31   11:25     4:58:56
877   Deborah Mance          F5559          3/8     4:59:00     5:00:32     2:12:28   11:25     4:59:00
878   Steve Sheldon          M3539      124/147     4:59:08     5:01:09     2:14:08   11:25     4:59:08
879   Jeanne Hendrickson     F6064          1/2     4:59:12     5:00:57     2:18:37   11:25     4:59:12
880   Lucy Foster            F4044        30/44     4:59:09     5:00:57     2:20:40   11:25     4:59:09
881   Gary Born              M5054        46/60     4:59:28     5:00:36     2:14:12   11:25     4:59:28
882   Andrea Schloegel       F2529        72/89     4:59:17     5:01:28     2:30:04   11:25     4:59:17
883   Dale Hemmie            M4044       96/114     4:59:25     5:00:01     2:03:45   11:25     4:59:25
884   Theresa Maier          F1824        40/54     4:59:37     5:01:28     2:19:35   11:25     4:59:37
885   Nick Schulman          M2529       81/103     5:00:28     5:01:49     2:15:13   11:26     5:00:28
886   Aaron Carp             M2529       82/103     5:00:03     5:01:19     2:10:57   11:27     5:00:03
887   Kelley Harmon          F3034        41/59     5:00:28     5:02:57     2:37:20   11:27     5:00:28
888   Robin Haberstroh       M2529       83/103     5:00:38     5:01:21     1:56:15   11:28     5:00:38
889   Allison Stoll          F2529        73/89     5:00:52     5:03:33     2:24:33   11:29     5:00:52
890   Valerie Edwards        F3034        42/59     5:01:34     5:03:12     2:19:51   11:30     5:01:34
891   Barry Louks            M2529       84/103     5:02:00     5:02:33     2:08:24   11:31     5:02:00
892   Susan Clements         F3034        43/59     5:02:45     5:03:53     2:27:32   11:31     5:02:45
893   Krista Patterson       F3539        55/78     5:02:26     5:03:23     2:17:55   11:32     5:02:26
894   Lisa Parra             F3539        56/78     5:03:01     5:04:52     2:27:32   11:33     5:03:01
895   Jennifer Stone         F3539        57/78     5:04:18     5:06:21     2:30:02   11:36     5:04:18
896   Donna Beeson           F3539        58/78     5:04:19     5:06:33     2:30:03   11:37     5:04:19
897   Jake Long              M3034      105/117     5:05:01     5:05:08     1:53:30   11:37     5:05:01
898   Brian Lappin           M4044       97/114     5:04:44     5:05:41     2:04:17   11:38     5:04:44
899   Alex Jorna             M3539      125/147     5:05:18     5:05:48     2:13:10   11:38     5:05:18
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900   Allen Moore            M4044       98/114     5:05:09     5:06:33     2:11:51   11:38     5:05:09
901   Leigh Jones            F4549        22/32     5:05:50     5:06:55     2:24:44   11:39     5:05:50
902   Patrick Busch          M4044       99/114     5:05:43     5:07:55     2:31:01   11:40     5:05:43
903   Julia Webster          F3539        59/78     5:05:41     5:07:50     2:25:05   11:40     5:05:41
904   Garry Gribble          M6569          8/8     5:06:02     5:07:30     2:14:32   11:40     5:06:02
905   Meredith Beery         F1824        41/54     5:07:01     5:08:06     2:30:03   11:40     5:07:01
906   Kristen Johnson        F2529        74/89     5:06:19     5:08:03     2:18:05   11:41     5:06:19
907   Todd Krapf             M3539      126/147     5:06:18     5:08:06     2:18:03   11:41     5:06:18
908   Julie Kircher          F2529        75/89     5:06:38     5:07:50     2:18:59   11:42     5:06:38
909   Michael Selden         M3034      106/117     5:07:32     5:09:14     2:21:24   11:43     5:07:32
910   Diane Hargis           F4044        31/44     5:08:07     5:09:54     2:24:06   11:45     5:08:07
911   Kate Zagozda           F1824        42/54     5:08:09     5:09:45     2:22:55   11:45     5:08:09
912   Jeremy Rowan           M3034      107/117     5:08:34     5:14:42     2:20:41   11:46     5:08:34
913   Mary Myers             F3034        44/59     5:08:23     5:09:38     2:23:57   11:46     5:08:23
914   Karen Mulligan         F4044        32/44     5:08:50     5:11:47     2:29:08   11:47     5:08:50
915   Patt Kern              M3539      127/147     5:10:09     5:10:14     2:06:56   11:47     5:10:09
916   Rusty Manes            M4549        66/75     5:09:05     5:11:34     2:29:03   11:47     5:09:05
917   Shannon Lambert        F1824        43/54     5:09:09     5:09:14     2:21:33   11:48     5:09:09
918   Donetta Kirkman        F4549        23/32     5:10:06     5:11:52     2:33:33   11:49     5:10:06
919   Dana Mazeitis          F3034        45/59     5:10:54     5:13:03     2:26:30   11:50     5:10:54
920   Mark Flake             M3539      128/147     5:10:47     5:12:40     2:30:00   11:51     5:10:47
921   Jan Kruse              F5559          4/8     5:10:36     5:12:14     2:27:54   11:51     5:10:36
922   Ashley Meinert         F1824        44/54     5:10:54     5:13:51     2:26:28   11:52     5:10:54
923   Jeff Larson            M2529       85/103     5:11:19     5:12:25     2:07:12   11:52     5:11:19
924   Joia Sprenger          F3539        60/78     5:12:09     5:14:21     2:28:57   11:54     5:12:09
925   Audra Sterling         F2529        76/89     5:12:33     5:13:51     2:21:54   11:55     5:12:33
926   Jill Hoover            F2529        77/89     5:12:33     5:14:21     2:21:54   11:56     5:12:33
927   Kevin Lovell           M3539      129/147     5:12:52     5:14:59     2:20:46   11:56     5:12:52
928   Catherine De Leon      F3539        61/78     5:12:52     5:14:39     2:18:43   11:56     5:12:52
929   Chris Simcoe           M3034      108/117     5:13:42     5:15:02     2:14:48   11:57     5:13:42
930   Dusty Hamlin           M3539      130/147     5:13:29     5:15:49     2:26:58   11:58     5:13:29
931   Jennifer Voysey        F3539        62/78     5:13:26     5:14:41     2:12:24   11:58     5:13:26
932   Marcela Renna          F4044        33/44     5:13:45     5:16:09     2:36:56   11:58     5:13:45
933   Brent Anderson         M4549        67/75     5:15:08     5:17:13     2:25:36   11:59     5:15:08
934   Charlie Morasch        M2529       86/103     5:14:15     5:16:09     2:22:27   12:00     5:14:15
935   Carol Gregg            F3539        63/78     5:14:48     5:16:48     2:36:59   12:00     5:14:48
936   Matt Myers             M1824        45/52     5:15:12     5:16:11     2:15:44   12:00     5:15:12
937   Jessica McCammon       F1824        45/54     5:14:56     5:16:46     2:20:26   12:01     5:14:56
938   Lydia Dickey           F3034        46/59     5:15:17     5:15:54     2:27:07   12:01     5:15:17
939   Susan Roos             F5054        20/26     5:16:37     5:19:09     2:23:14   12:05     5:16:37
940   Thomas Mayes           M3539      131/147     5:16:52     5:19:19     2:29:44   12:05     5:16:52
941   Phani Koneru           M3539      132/147     5:17:07     5:19:06     2:29:06   12:06     5:17:07
942   Holly Wallhoff         F3034        47/59     5:17:31     5:19:34     2:07:51   12:07     5:17:31
943   Kurt Kozacek           M4044      100/114     5:18:02     5:18:19     2:13:53   12:07     5:18:02
944   Lana Casey             F3034        48/59     5:17:45     5:19:23     2:27:15   12:07     5:17:45
945   Amy Applebaum          F2529        78/89     5:17:44     5:19:34     2:27:15   12:08     5:17:44
946   Lane Christenson       M4044      101/114     5:18:36     5:19:45     2:16:03   12:08     5:18:36
947   Herb Brown             M7074          2/2     5:18:45     5:18:55     2:04:05   12:10     5:18:45
948   Jeff Stolper           M1824        46/52     5:19:13     5:20:19     2:16:23   12:10     5:19:13
949   Teresa Christenson     F4044        34/44     5:18:36     5:20:15     2:25:46   12:10     5:18:36
950   Steven Southern        M4549        68/75     5:18:43     5:20:15     2:16:40   12:10     5:18:43
951   Lisa Lipovac           F1824        46/54     5:19:02     5:21:21     2:15:01   12:11     5:19:02
952   Melissa Combs          M2529       87/103     5:19:27     5:21:59     2:28:58   12:12     5:19:27
953   Jeremy Combs           M2529       88/103     5:19:27     5:22:00     2:28:58   12:12     5:19:27
954   Brandon Koch           M4044      102/114     5:19:55     5:20:57     2:06:27   12:12     5:19:55
955   Mike Westermeier       M5054        47/60     5:19:56     5:22:22     2:31:39   12:12     5:19:56
956   Joshua Trump           M4044      103/114     5:19:53     5:22:33     2:24:14   12:12     5:19:53
957   Andrea Fischer         F3539        64/78     5:20:24     5:22:34     2:36:56   12:13     5:20:24
958   Daniel Hatchel         M3539      133/147     5:20:37     5:22:00     2:14:49   12:13     5:20:37
959   Clayton Dollerschell   M5054        48/60     5:20:24     5:26:08     2:18:52   12:13     5:20:24
960   Deon Vanoni            F3539        65/78     5:21:02     5:23:32     2:27:22   12:15     5:21:02
961   Brett Antho Wildoner   M4044      104/114     5:21:41     5:23:23     2:21:39   12:16     5:21:41
962   Terri O'Leary          F4549        24/32     5:22:02     5:24:11     2:41:29   12:17     5:22:02
963   Rebecca Harris         F2529        79/89     5:22:28     5:23:37     2:23:42   12:17     5:22:28
964   Eric Russell           M2529       89/103     5:22:30     5:24:34     2:19:06   12:18     5:22:30
965   Michael Manner         M3539      134/147     5:23:07     5:22:52     2:13:18   12:19     5:23:07
966   Allison Higgins        F3034        49/59     5:23:01     5:24:55     2:31:18   12:19     5:23:01
967   Brenda Young           F3034        50/59     5:23:24     5:25:20     2:36:54   12:19     5:23:24
968   Emily Johnson          F1824        47/54     5:23:41     5:25:11     2:31:45   12:21     5:23:41
969   Sonja Wright           F3539        66/78     5:24:02     5:25:55     2:24:04   12:22     5:24:02
970   Donn Harrison          M4044      105/114     5:25:21     5:26:22     2:17:47   12:23     5:25:21
971   Rose Nemchik           F5054        21/26     5:24:50     5:27:32     2:30:29   12:24     5:24:50
972   Mark Massoglia         M4549        69/75     5:25:04     5:26:15     2:14:46   12:24     5:25:04
973   Mike Reed              M5054        49/60     5:25:26     5:28:04     2:27:09   12:25     5:25:26
974   Scott Schroering       M3034      109/117     5:26:15     5:27:36     2:15:41   12:26     5:26:15
975   Emily Hooks            F3539        67/78     5:26:34     5:29:02     2:34:38   12:27     5:26:34
976   Matthew Hernandez      M2529       90/103     5:27:11     5:28:19     2:30:40   12:29     5:27:11
977   Mark Frutiger          M2529       91/103     5:27:19     5:28:38     2:23:42   12:29     5:27:19
978   Michael Sebaly         M3539      135/147     5:27:04     5:29:21     2:22:09   12:29     5:27:04
979   Raymond Rico           M1824        47/52     5:27:11     5:28:38     2:30:40   12:29     5:27:11
980   Chris Blake            M3539      136/147     5:28:14     5:29:24     2:14:09   12:29     5:28:14
981   Aaron Ladage           M2529       92/103     5:27:26     5:29:16     2:22:29   12:30     5:27:26
982   Allison Wenger         F1824        48/54     5:27:40     5:29:21     2:27:03   12:30     5:27:40
983   Vincent Taylor         M2529       93/103     5:28:17     5:32:24     2:23:37   12:32     5:28:17
984   S. Talmadge Roberts    M5559        27/31     5:29:04     5:31:07     2:40:22   12:32     5:29:04
985   Patricia Ivey          F3539        68/78     5:28:37     5:31:55     2:31:14   12:32     5:28:37
986   Jorge Cortez           M3539      137/147     5:29:22     5:30:23     2:32:24   12:33     5:29:22
987   Kirk Barnhart          M3539      138/147     5:29:42     5:32:48     2:44:59   12:35     5:29:42
988   Stephanie Williams     F2529        80/89     5:29:41     5:32:09     2:36:57   12:35     5:29:41
989   Kenneth Blucker        M2529       94/103     5:29:54     5:32:18     2:36:56   12:35     5:29:54
990   Bob Novak              M3539      139/147     5:30:11     5:32:28     2:32:53   12:35     5:30:11
991   Emily Burgen           F1824        49/54     5:30:02     5:32:11     2:24:43   12:35     5:30:02
992   Tina Mills             F3034        51/59     5:30:59     5:33:46     2:42:48   12:37     5:30:59
993   Ernesto Herrera-Brito  M3034      110/117     5:31:05     5:32:45     2:31:17   12:38     5:31:05
994   Emmy Valizan           F2529        81/89     5:31:45     5:34:23     2:41:35   12:39     5:31:45
995   Katie Strohl           F3034        52/59     5:32:15     5:34:15     2:40:02   12:41     5:32:15
996   Elizabeth Muldowney    F3539        69/78     5:32:32     5:34:42     2:32:50   12:41     5:32:32
997   Randy Dunn             M5054        50/60     5:32:15     5:34:23     2:40:01   12:41     5:32:15
998   Todd Norcross          M4549        70/75     5:32:27     5:34:04     2:17:17   12:41     5:32:27
999   David Roth             M4044      106/114     5:32:21     5:35:01     2:37:20   12:41     5:32:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NET TIME    GUN TIME     13.1M

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1000  Margo Yerk             F3539        70/78     5:32:32     5:35:06     2:40:26   12:41     5:32:32
1001  Kim Dejong             F3539        71/78     5:32:31     5:35:06     2:40:26   12:41     5:32:31
1002  Darla Dykstra          F4044        35/44     5:32:33     5:35:06     2:40:26   12:41     5:32:33
1003  Sharon Johnson         F4044        36/44     5:33:35     5:35:07     2:37:00   12:42     5:33:35
1004  Dan Defoe              M5054        51/60     5:34:15     5:35:59     2:29:31   12:44     5:34:15
1005  Mary Sheehan           F5054        22/26     5:34:55     5:37:50     2:29:35   12:47     5:34:55
1006  Callie Burton          F1824        50/54     5:35:57     5:36:44     2:30:25   12:47     5:35:57
1007  Susan Kolbinsky        F4549        25/32     5:35:57     5:37:59     2:41:28   12:48     5:35:57
1008  Dustin Lawson          M1824        48/52     5:35:29     5:39:36     2:28:48   12:48     5:35:29
1009  Nicki Kempen           F3539        72/78     5:35:50     5:38:56     2:39:55   12:49     5:35:50
1010  Chad Basler            M4549        71/75     5:36:05     5:36:38     2:30:42   12:49     5:36:05
1011  Jim Swanson            M5054        52/60     5:36:01     5:39:11     2:33:34   12:49     5:36:01
1012  Michelle Graves        F3034        53/59     5:36:09     5:38:52     2:38:58   12:50     5:36:09
1013  Philip Young           M2529       95/103     5:36:21     5:38:35     2:42:11   12:50     5:36:21
1014  Sara Murphy            F2529        82/89     5:36:23     5:38:35     2:42:11   12:50     5:36:23
1015  Rebekah Veach          F3034        54/59     5:36:55     5:39:36     2:30:41   12:52     5:36:55
1016  Bill Wright            M6064        11/13     5:37:01     5:40:01     2:35:29   12:52     5:37:01
1017  Michelle Bright        F3539        73/78     5:37:10     5:38:30     2:21:13   12:52     5:37:10
1018  Dennis Pirkle          M4549        72/75     5:38:35     5:40:40     1:55:14   12:55     5:38:35
1019  Laura Janas Gasbarre   F4549        26/32     5:39:30     5:41:44     2:29:22   12:57     5:39:30
1020  Sungwook Kim           M2529       96/103     5:39:35     5:41:10     2:18:29   12:58     5:39:35
1021  Kevin Houston          M4549        73/75     5:40:06     5:43:24     2:45:19   12:59     5:40:06
1022  Kristen Brack          F1824        51/54     5:40:19     5:43:24     2:42:49   12:59     5:40:19
1023  Catherine Ferguson     F4044        37/44     5:40:26     5:42:18     2:26:45   13:00     5:40:26
1024  Melissa Clement        F3539        74/78     5:40:26     5:42:18     2:26:44   13:00     5:40:26
1025  Dan Bouvilom           M3034      111/117     5:40:58     5:44:25     2:42:19   13:01     5:40:58
1026  Amanda Hernandez       F1824        52/54     5:41:27     5:44:16     2:37:43   13:02     5:41:27
1027  Debbie Phillips        F5054        23/26     5:41:28     5:44:17     2:37:41   13:02     5:41:28
1028  Bill Phillips          M5054        53/60     5:41:28     5:44:18     2:37:42   13:02     5:41:28
1029  Steve Mathews          M5559        28/31     5:41:40     5:44:33     2:32:33   13:02     5:41:40
1030  Michael Justice        M3539      140/147     5:41:41     5:44:13     2:25:23   13:02     5:41:41
1031  Michael Allen          M5054        54/60     5:42:02     5:44:45     2:39:57   13:03     5:42:02
1032  Deanna Valizan         F3034        55/59     5:44:14     5:47:11     2:41:36   13:08     5:44:14
1033  Craig Wood             M1824        49/52     5:44:24     5:47:27     2:35:31   13:09     5:44:24
1034  Travis Privat          M2529       97/103     5:44:38     5:47:43     2:34:52   13:09     5:44:38
1035  John Burnett           M6064        12/13     5:45:15     5:48:39     2:44:52   13:11     5:45:15
1036  Micaela Wexler         F3539        75/78     5:46:41     5:49:00     2:29:54   13:14     5:46:41
1037  Don Kearney            M3034      112/117     5:47:40     5:49:39     2:43:20   13:16     5:47:40
1038  John Slagle            M4044      107/114     5:47:57     5:50:01     2:25:47   13:17     5:47:57
1039  Craig Grady            M3539      141/147     5:49:20     5:51:28     2:21:28   13:20     5:49:20
1040  Elisabeth Beyer Nolen  F4044        38/44     5:51:05     5:54:12     2:39:33   13:24     5:51:05
1041  Ramesh Tatikonda       M3539      142/147     5:52:01     5:54:01     2:36:33   13:26     5:52:01
1042  Blanca Senzee          F4549        27/32     5:52:32     5:52:53     2:46:37   13:27     5:52:32
1043  Delise Schmitt         F4044        39/44     5:54:00     5:56:29     3:03:00   13:31     5:54:00
1044  Susan Bass             F4044        40/44     5:54:00     5:56:30     3:03:00   13:31     5:54:00
1045  Steve Shelor           M5054        55/60     5:55:03     5:58:21     2:32:29   13:33     5:55:03
1046  Michael Muldowney      M4044      108/114     5:55:29     5:57:58     2:32:51   13:34     5:55:29
1047  Patricia Holtcamp      F5054        24/26     5:55:35     5:57:29     2:34:48   13:34     5:55:35
1048  Alycia Hightower       F2529        83/89     5:56:40     6:00:06     2:57:46   13:37     5:56:40
1049  Cynthia Stapp          F4549        28/32     5:56:41     6:00:06     2:57:46   13:37     5:56:41
1050  Kathleen Smith         F6064          2/2     5:57:31     5:58:53     2:46:31   13:39     5:57:31
1051  Patricia Geraghty      F5559          5/8     5:57:31     5:58:53     2:46:31   13:39     5:57:31
1052  Steven Richardson      M4044      109/114     5:58:02     5:59:22     2:26:27   13:40     5:58:02
1053  Jon Sloan              M2529       98/103     5:59:54     6:03:15     2:48:23   13:44     5:59:54
1054  Amanda Jones           F3034        56/59     5:59:55     6:03:15     2:48:08   13:44     5:59:55
1055  Adam Finocchario       M3539      143/147     6:02:50     6:03:42     2:09:44   13:51     6:02:50
1056  Susan Snyder           F3539        76/78     6:07:53     6:10:49     2:45:02   14:02     6:07:53
1057  Tim Snyder             M3539      144/147     6:07:53     6:10:49     2:45:02   14:02     6:07:53
1058  Yolanda Holder         F4549        29/32     6:12:23     6:15:49     2:57:50   14:13     6:12:23
1059  Kurt Leffler           M4549        74/75     6:14:26     6:17:46     2:39:33   14:17     6:14:26
1060  Kevin Creed            M4044      110/114     6:15:09     6:18:27     2:33:16   14:19     6:15:09
1061  Frank Salerno          M4044      111/114     6:15:34     6:18:27     2:37:50   14:20     6:15:34
1062  Chris Watson           F4549        30/32     6:15:44     6:17:59     2:46:24   14:20     6:15:44
1063  Kat Sosnowski          F5559          6/8     6:17:20     6:19:18     3:03:57   14:24     6:17:20
1064  Ron Payton             M6064        13/13     6:20:11     6:22:27     2:58:56   14:30     6:20:11
1065  Ruth Morrow            F5054        25/26     6:20:24     6:23:32     2:57:32   14:31     6:20:24
1066  Donna Trieb            F4549        31/32     6:24:52     6:28:02     2:55:18   14:41     6:24:52
1067  Jay Trieb              M5054        56/60     6:24:58     6:28:09     2:55:20   14:41     6:24:58
1068  Sara Wiltse            F3034        57/59     6:26:55     6:30:13     3:01:39   14:46     6:26:55
1069  Seth MacChi            M3034      113/117     6:27:16     6:30:20     2:57:43   14:47     6:27:16
1070  Sarah MacChi           F2529        84/89     6:27:17     6:30:20     2:57:43   14:47     6:27:17
1071  Carolyn Wiese          F5559          7/8     6:29:18     6:31:56     3:05:22   14:51     6:29:18
1072  Lorraine Jessepe       F4549        32/32                 6:33:06     2:56:13   14:53            
1073  Rhonda Wodfork         F2529        85/89     6:32:09     6:35:36     2:57:47   14:58     6:32:09
1074  Louis Joline           M7579          1/1     6:37:38     6:39:45     2:57:27   15:10     6:37:38

Generated February 5, 2026 at 12:31 AM 11/11


